Fantasy
Spovts

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 1
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr
Saquon Barkley
James Conner
Jamison Crowder
Julian Edelman
Jared Cook
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills
Philip Rivers
Cam Akers
Adrian Peterson
Miles Sanders
Anthony Miller
Denzel Mims
Emmanuel Sanders
Dede Westbrook
Greg Olsen
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

Lv
NYG
PIT
NYJ
NWE
NOR
GNB
BUF
IND
LAR
DET
PHI
CHI
NYJ
NOR
JAC
SEA
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler
David Johnson
Alvin Kamara
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
San Francisco 49ers
Carson Wentz
Antonio Gibson
Jordan Howard
Sony Michel

A.J. Brown

Mecole Hardman
DeAndre Hopkins
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB

DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BAL
LAC
HOU
NOR
CHI
KAN
ARI
SFO
PHI
WAS
PHI
NWE
TEN
KAN
ARI
Lv
ATL
PIT

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Cam Newton
Aaron Jones
Marlon Mack
James White

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Sam Darnold

Tua Tagovailoa
Tarik Cohen

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Darius Slayton
James Washington
Eric Ebron

Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

NWE
GNB
IND
NWE
SEA
BAL
DEN
GNB
NYJ
MIA
CHI
BUF
CIN
DEN
NYG
PIT
PIT
DAL
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Noah Fant
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Tevin Coleman
David Montgomery
Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow
Courtland Sutton
Austin Hooper

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DET
ATL
TAM
BUF
WAS
DEN
SFO
BAL
NYG
SFO
CHI
HOU
DET
DAL
Lv
DEN
CLE

5
10
13
11

8

5
11

@CAR
v PIT
@NYG
@BUF
v MIA
v TAM
@MIN
v NYJ
@JAC
v DAL
v CHI
@WAS
@DET
@BUF
v TAM
v IND
@ATL
@DEN

v CLE
@CIN
@KAN
v TAM
@DET
v HOU
@SFO
v ARI
@WAS
v PHI
@WAS
v MIA
@DEN
v HOU
@SFO
@CAR
v SEA
@NYG

v MIA
@MIN
@JAC
v MIA
@ATL
v CLE
v TEN
@MIN
@BUF
@NWE
@DET
v NYJ
v LAC
v TEN
v PIT
@NYG
@NYG
@LAR

v CHI
v SEA
@NOR
v NYJ
v PHI
v TEN
v ARI
v CLE
v PIT
v ARI
@DET
@KAN
v CHI
@LAR
@CAR
v TEN
@BAL

26.00
22.00

5.00
43.00
20.00
21.00
12.00
26.00
38.00
10.00
27.00

0.00
25.00

0.00
12.00

0.00
14.00
18.00

51.00
20.00
32.00
32.00
19.00
22.00

8.00
10.00
27.00
11.00

8.00
15.00
12.00

2.00
59.00
16.00
10.00
26.00

43.00
28.00
14.00
14.00
29.00
28.00

2.00
12.00
25.00

0.00
12.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
43.00
14.00

4.00
12.00

33.00
21.00
21.00
25.00
17.00
27.00
10.00
36.00
34.00

5.00
17.00
35.00

0.00
16.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan

Kerryon Johnson
Amari Cooper

Tyler Lockett

Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Alshon Jeffery
Marvin Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Jack Doyle

DEF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

IND

ATL
DET
DAL
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
CLE
LAC
PHI
DET
IND
JAC
IND

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

Las Vegas Raiders

DEF

Lv

7
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6

@JAC

v SEA
v CHI
@LAR
@ATL
v GNB
@WAS
v CHI
v MIA
@SFO
@BAL
@CIN
@WAS
v CHI
@JAC
v IND
@JAC
@NOR
@CAR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Dalvin Cook
Raheem Mostert
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Dak Prescott
Royce Freeman
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
Larry Fitzgerald
Michael Gallup
Justin Jefferson
Curtis Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Seattle Seahawks

QB

WR
DEF

KAN
MIN
SFO
KAN
MIA
SFO
PIT
MIN
DAL
DEN
GNB
HOU
ARI
DAL
MIN
CAR
NYG
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
D.J. Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Dwayne Haskins
J.K. Dobbins
Nyheim Hines
Duke Johnson
Zack Moss
Marquise Goodwin
T Y Hilton

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Dallas Goedert
Los Angeles Rams

TE
DEF

GNB
DAL
DEN
CAR
PIT
Lv
NOR
CAR
PIT
BAL
IND
HOU
BUF
PHI
IND
GNB
PHI
LAR

10
7
11
10
7
11
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Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell

Chris Carson

Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Baker Mayfield
Ben Roethlisberger
Phillip Lindsay
James Robinson
D'Andre Swift

A.J. Green

N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry
Jalen Reagor

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

LAR
KAN
SEA
TAM
LAR
LAR
KAN
PHI
CLE
PIT
DEN
JAC
DET
CIN
NWE
CLE
PHI
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v HOU
v GNB
v ARI
v HOU
@NWE
v ARI
@NYG
v GNB
@LAR
v TEN
@MIN
@KAN
@SFO
@LAR
v GNB
v LV

v PIT
@ATL

@MIN
@LAR
v TEN
v LV
@NYG
@CAR
v TAM
v LV
@NYG
v CLE
@JAC
@KAN
v NYJ
@WAS
@JAC
@MIN
@WAS
v DAL

v DAL
v HOU
@ATL
@NOR
v DAL
v DAL
v HOU
@WAS
@BAL
@NYG
v TEN
v IND
v CHI

v LAC
v MIA
@BAL
@WAS

23.00

63.00

3.00
26.00
26.00
47.00
12.00
12.00
30.00
50.00
21.00
11.00

0.00
15.00

4.00
18.00
12.00
12.00

2.00

38.00
29.00
47.00
20.00
13.00
13.00

9.00

0.00
35.00

3.00
13.00

6.00
10.00
13.00

7.00
13.00
15.00
13.00

61.00
44.00
25.00
14.00
31.00
15.00
10.00

0.00
25.00
17.00
35.00

3.00
15.00

0.00
14.00
29.00
39.00
13.00

23.00
11.00
32.00
21.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
21.00
20.00
39.00

8.00
21.00
13.00
15.00

9.00
17.00
12.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Page 1/34



Fantasy
Spovts

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Mike Gesicki
Cleveland Browns

TE
DEF

MIA
CLE

© ~

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Diontae Johnson
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Brian Hill
Joshua Kelley
Robby Anderson
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski
Jason Witten

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE

NOR
KAN
TEN
CIN
PIT
NYG
DAL
DEN
MIN
ARI
ATL
LAC
CAR
TAM
CIN
NYG
TAM
LV

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
Davante Adams
Jonnu Smith

Dan Bailey

New Orleans Saints
Joe Burrow

AJ Dillon

Devonta Freeman
D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb

Chris Conley

Zach Pascal

Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson
Chicago Bears

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BUF
CLE
BAL
CAR
GNB
TEN
MIN
NOR
CIN
GNB
BUF
JAC
HOU
JAC
IND
LAR
DET
CHI

Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marquise Brown
Hunter Henry
Austin Seibert
New York Jets
Jacoby Brissett
Leonard Fournette
Chris Thompson
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
John Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Demaryius Thomas
David Njoku

0B
RB

SFO
Lv
IND
CLE
BAL
LAC
CIN
NYJ
IND
TAM
JAC
SFO
DET
BUF
ARI
SFO
NYJ
CLE
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@NWE
@BAL

v TAM
v HOU
@DEN
v LAC
@NYG
v PIT
@LAR
v TEN
v GNB
@SFO
v SEA
@CIN
v LV
@NOR
v LAC
v PIT
@NOR
@CAR
@CIN

v NYJ
@BAL
v CLE
v LV

@MIN
@DEN
v GNB
v TAM
v LAC
@MIN
v NYJ
v IND

@KAN
v IND

@JAC
v DAL
v CHI

@DET

v ARI
@CAR
@JAC
@BAL
v CLE
@CIN
v LAC
@BUF
@JAC
@NOR
v IND
v ARI
v CHI
v NYJ
@SFO
v ARI
@BUF
@BAL

9.00
7.00

26.00
43.00
35.00
14.00
14.00
3.00
5.00
9.00
38.00
24.00
5.00
20.00
45.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
31.00

58.00
13.00
7.00
45.00
72.00
17.00
4.00
24.00
30.00
2.00
0.00
14.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
34.00
22.00
8.00

38.00
54.00
24.00
7.00
30.00
19.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
21.00
26.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

L L

L

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Devin Singletary
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Jimmy Graham
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Matt Breida

Chase Edmonds
Darrynton Evans
Alexander Mattison
Anthony McFarland Jr
Latavius Murray
Calvin Ridley

Kyle Rudolph

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

SEA
BUF
PHI
ATL
NOR
CHI
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
MIA
ARI
TEN
MIN
PIT
NOR
ATL
MIN

6
11
9
10
6
11
7
10
13
8

=
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@ATL
v NYJ
@WAS
v SEA
v TAM
@DET
v CLE
v HOU
@NOR
@KAN
@NWE
@SFO
@DEN
v GNB
@NYG
v TAM
v SEA
v GNB

62.00
16.00
11.00
55.00
6.00
14.00
9.00
18.00
33.00
36.00
5.00
18.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
12.00
52.00
7.00

B
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Week 2

Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr
Saquon Barkley
James Conner
Miles Sanders
Parris Campbell
Jared Cook
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills
Philip Rivers
Cam Akers
Adrian Peterson
Jamison Crowder
Julian Edelman
Anthony Miller
Denzel Mims
Emmanuel Sanders
Greg Olsen
Tennessee Titans

DEF

Lv
NYG
PIT
PHI
IND
NOR
GNB
BUF
IND
LAR
DET
NYJ
NWE
CHI
NYJ
NOR
SEA
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
David Johnson
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Sony Michel

A.J. Brown
Russell Gage
Mecole Hardman
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

BAL
HOU
NOR
ARI
CHI
KAN
ARI
PIT
PHI
LAC
WAS
NWE
TEN
ATL
KAN
Lv
ATL
SFO

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Cam Newton
Aaron Jones
James White

D.K. Metcalf
Darius Slayton
Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Sam Darnold

Tua Tagovailoa
Tarik Cohen
Marlon Mack

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

James Washington
0.J. Howard
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

NWE
GNB
NWE
SEA
NYG
BAL
DEN
GNB
NYJ
MIA
CHI
IND
BUF
CIN
DEN
PIT
TAM
DAL
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Noah Fant
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
David Montgomery
Benny Snell Jr.
Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow
Courtland Sutton
Austin Hooper

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DET
ATL
TAM
BUF
WAS
DEN
SFO
BAL
NYG
CHI
PIT
HOU
DET
DAL
Lv
DEN
CLE

5
10
13
11

8

5
11

7
11
11

4

8

=
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v NOR
@CHI
v DEN
v LAR
v MIN
@LVv
v DET
@MIA
v MIN
@PHI
@GNB
v SFO
@SEA
vNYG
v SFO
@LVv
v NWE
vJAC

@HOU
v BAL
@LVv
v WAS
vNYG
@LAC
v WAS
v DEN
v LAR
v KAN
@ARI
@SEA
v JAC
@DAL
@LAC
v NOR
@DAL
@NYJ

@SEA
v DET
@SEA
v NWE
@CHI
@HOU
@PIT
v DET
v SFO
v BUF
vNYG
v MIN
@MIA
@CLE
@PIT
v DEN
v CAR
v ATL

@GNB
@DAL
v CAR
@MIA
@ARI
@PIT
@NYJ
@HOou
@CHI
vNYG
v DEN
v BAL
@GNB
v ATL
v NOR
@PIT
v CIN

40.00
5.00
35.00
36.00
1.00
10.00
11.00
9.00
21.00
2.00
9.00
0.00
58.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
10.00

36.00
13.00
57.00
27.00

9.00
33.00
13.00
30.00
23.00
36.00
20.00

4.00

0.00
21.00
10.00

1.00
25.00
21.00

74.00
80.00
0.00
30.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
27.00
23.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
19.00
27.00
16.00
7.00
3.00
2.00

30.00
16.00
13.00
59.00
43.00
23.00

8.00
30.00
20.00
37.00
-1.00

0.00

0.00
33.00
10.00
16.00

6.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan
Kareem Hunt
Amari Cooper
Tyler Lockett
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz
Matt Prater

New England Patriots

Kyler Murray
Kerryon Johnson
Keenan Allen
Marvin Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Jack Doyle

DEF

0B
RB
WR

IND

ATL
CLE
DAL
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
DET
LAC
DET
IND
JAC
BAL
IND

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

Las Vegas Raiders

DEF

Lv

7

10

o NNONToOomO~ND R ©

v MIN

@DAL
v CIN
v ATL
v NWE
@IND
v LAR
@GNB
@SEA
v WAS
@GNB
v KAN
@GNB
v MIN
@TEN
@HOU
v MIN
v CAR
v NOR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Dalvin Cook
Raheem Mostert
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Dak Prescott
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
Corey Davis
Larry Fitzgerald
Justin Jefferson
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB
RB

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
DEF

KAN
MIN
SFO
DAL
KAN
SFO
PIT
MIN
DAL
GNB
HOU
TEN
ARI
MIN
MIA
CAR
NYG
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
D.J. Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Dwayne Haskins
J.K. Dobbins
Nyheim Hines
Duke Johnson
Zack Moss

T Y Hilton

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Los Angeles Rams

WR
TE
DEF

GNB
DAL
DEN
CAR
PIT
Lv
NOR
CAR
PIT
BAL
IND
HOU
BUF
IND
GNB
KAN
PHI
LAR
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Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
James Robinson
Cooper Kupp

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell

Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift
Chris Godwin

A.J. Green

N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry
Jalen Reagor

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

PIT

LAR
SEA
JAC
LAR
LAR
KAN
PHI

LAR
KAN
DEN
DET
TAM
CIN

20Z
22

= = =
conoiununBocoBocono o~

@LAC
@IND
@NYJ
v ATL
@LAC
@NYJ
v DEN
@IND
v ATL
v DET
v BAL
v JAC
v WAS
@IND
v BUF
@TAM
@CHI
v NWE

v DET
v ATL
@PIT
@TAM
v DEN
v NOR
@LVv
@TAM
v DEN
@HOou
v MIN
v BAL
@MIA
v MIN
v DET
@LAC
v LAR
@PHI

v DEN
@PHI
v NWE
@TEN
@PHI
@PHI
@LAC
v LAR
@PHI
@LAC
@PIT
@GNB
v CAR
@CLE
@SEA
v CIN
v LAR

52.00

51.00
36.00
31.00
26.00

9.00
13.00

3.00
13.00
54.00
13.00
26.00
14.00
11.00
18.00

7.00

0.00
29.00

6.00

58.00
25.00
34.00
13.00
33.00

0.00

6.00
10.00
78.00
15.00
24.00
16.00
17.00
11.00
21.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

35.00
36.00
27.00
37.00
16.00
44.00
6.00
9.00
22.00
12.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
8.00
15.00
3.00
10.00
16.00

45.00
11.00
33.00
35.00
21.00
33.00
13.00

2.00
43.00

0.00

0.00
20.00

0.00

8.00
22.00
12.00
12.00
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Mike Gesicki
Cleveland Browns

Motherless Goats - Dale

Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Joshua Kelley
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
Diontae Johnson
Allen Lazard
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski
Jason Witten

TE MIA
DEF CLE

QB NOR
RB KAN
RB TEN
RB CIN
WR TAM
TE NYG
K DAL
DEF DEN
QB MIN
RB ARI
RB LAC
WR CAR
WR CIN
WR PIT
WR GNB
WR NYG
TE TAM
TE LV

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
Davante Adams
T.J. Hockenson
Dan Bailey
Chicago Bears

Joe Burrow

Peyton Barber

AJ Dillon

D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb

Chris Conley

Zach Pascal

Robert Woods
Jonnu Smith

New Orleans Saints

QB BUF
RB CLE
RB BAL
RB CAR
WR GNB
TE DET
K MIN
DEF CHI
QB CIN
RB WAS
RB GNB
WR JAC
WR HOU
WR JAC
WR IND
WR LAR
TE TEN
DEF NOR

Sac Attack - Steve C

Jimmy Garoppolo
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Odell Beckham Jr.
John Brown
Hunter Henry
Austin Seibert
New York Jets
Teddy Bridgewater
Leonard Fournette
Chris Thompson
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Demaryius Thomas
David Njoku

QB SFO
RB LV
RB IND
WR CLE
WR BUF
TE LAC
K CIN
DEF NYJ
QB CAR
RB TAM
RB JAC
WR SFO
WR DET
WR BAL
WR ARI
WR SFO
WR NYJ
TE CLE

© ~
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v BUF
v CIN

@LVv

@LAC
v JAC
@CLE
v CAR
@CHI
v ATL

@PIT

@IND
v WAS
v KAN
@TAM
@CLE
v DEN
v DET
@CHI
v CAR
v NOR
v KAN

@MIA
v CIN
@HOU
@TAM
v DET
@GNB
@IND
v NYG
@CLE
@ARI
v DET
@TEN
v BAL
@TEN
v MIN
@PHI
v JAC
@LVv

@NYJ
v NOR
v MIN

v CIN

@MIA
v KAN
@CLE
v SFO
@TAM
v CAR
@TEN
@NYJ
@GNB
@HOU
v WAS
@NYJ
v SFO
v CIN

45.00
9.00

34.00
21.00
21.00
24.00
38.00
19.00
11.00
11.00

0.00
24.00
27.00
32.00
10.00
32.00
12.00
14.00

0.00

1.00

5.00

75.00
42.00
24.00
35.00
10.00
16.00

3.00
33.00
54.00

0.00

4.00
20.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
32.00

9.00

23.00
28.00
34.00
24.00
26.00
22.00
0.00
9.00
28.00
40.00
14.00
6.00
6.00
13.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Alexander Mattison
Latavius Murray
Julio Jones

Calvin Ridley
Jimmy Graham
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Darrynton Evans
Frank Gore

Anthony McFarland Jr

Devin Singletary
DeSean Jackson
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

SEA
MIN
NOR
ATL
ATL
CHI
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
ARI
TEN
NYJ
PIT
BUF
PHI
NOR
MIN

6
7
6
10
10
11
7
10
13
8
8
4
10
4
11
9
6
7

v NWE
@IND
@LVv
@DAL
@DAL
vNYG
@HOU
@LAC
v CAR
v BAL
v WAS
v JAC
v SFO
v DEN
@MIA
v LAR
@LVv
@IND

61.00
3.00
7.00
6.00

45.00
4.00

16.00

14.00

19.00

31.00
4.00
0.00

16.00
0.00

19.00

18.00
0.00
0.00

B
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Week 3
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Miles Sanders
Julian Edelman
Jared Cook
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
Zack Moss
Adrian Peterson
Parris Campbell
Jamison Crowder
Anthony Miller
Greg Olsen
Tennessee Titans

DEF

Lv
BAL
MIA
PHI
NWE
NOR
GNB
BUF
CIN
LAR
NYG
BUF
DET
IND
NYJ
CHI
SEA
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
San Francisco 49ers
Carson Wentz
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Sony Michel

A.J. Brown
Russell Gage
Henry Ruggs Il
Tre'Quan Smith
Hayden Hurst
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BAL
LAC
NOR
ARI
CHI
KAN
ARI
SFO
PHI
WAS
HOU
NWE
TEN
ATL
Lv
NOR
ATL
PIT

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Cam Newton
Aaron Jones
Keelan Cole

D.K. Metcalf
Darius Slayton
Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Sam Darnold

Tua Tagovailoa
Tarik Cohen
James White

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

James Washington
0.J. Howard
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

NWE
GNB
JAC
SEA
NYG
BAL
DEN
GNB
NYJ
MIA
CHI
NWE
BUF
CIN
DEN
PIT
TAM
DAL

ropRE~NuREREovoRvuvovno~N~No

= = P ook
rHooBbbruiomnOoR B Roo o~

ronoRuoR~NBuoo~NREoxouau

=
o w

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Noah Fant
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
Adam Humphries
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow
Courtland Sutton
Austin Hooper

DET
ATL
CHI
BUF
WAS
DEN
SFO
BAL
NYG
TAM
HOU
DET
TEN
DAL
Lv
DEN
CLE

5
10
11
11

8

5
11

7
11
13

8
5
4

=

0

© g o

@NWE
v KAN
@JAC
v CIN
v LV

v GNB
@NOR
v LAR
@PHI
@BUF
v SFO
v LAR
@ARI
v NYJ
@IND
@ATL
v DAL
@MIN

v KAN
v CAR
v GNB
v DET
@ATL
@BAL
v DET
@NYG
v CIN
@CLE
@PIT
v LV
@MIN
v CHI
@NWE
v GNB
v CHI
v HOU

v LV
@NOR
v MIA
v DAL
v SFO
v KAN
v TAM
@NOR
@IND
@JAC
@ATL
v LV

v LAR
@PHI
v TAM
v HOU
@DEN
@SEA

@ARI
v CHI
@ATL
v LAR
@CLE
v TAM
@NYG
v KAN
v SFO
@DEN
@PIT
@ARI
@MIN
@SEA
@NWE
v TAM
v WAS

31.00
12.00
27.00
28.00
6.00
6.00
16.00
10.00
44.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
17.00
13.00

29.00
46.00
71.00
42.00
45.00
23.00

7.00
37.00
42.00
18.00
18.00
30.00

0.00

7.00

0.00
12.00

7.00
27.00

23.00
27.00
12.00
34.00
10.00

7.00

6.00

7.00
17.00

0.00
11.00

0.00
31.00
40.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

35.00
25.00
14.00
19.00
20.00
14.00
14.00

3.00
19.00
18.00
20.00
23.00
12.00
18.00
28.00

0.00

8.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan

Mike Davis

Amari Cooper

Tyler Lockett

Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Marvin Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Jack Doyle

DEF

0B
RB
WR

IND

ATL
CAR
DAL
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
CLE
LAC
DET
IND
JAC
BAL
IND

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

Las Vegas Raiders

DEF

Lv

7

10
13
10

05\1\1@\1(}1@@@(}1(}1@\10

v NYJ

v CHI
@LAC
@SEA
v DAL
v TEN
v CIN
@ARI
v LV

v DET
v WAS
v CAR
@ARI
v NYJ
v MIA
v KAN
v NYJ
@DEN
@NWE

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Dalvin Cook
Larry Fitzgerald
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Dak Prescott
Raheem Mostert
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
Corey Davis
Justin Jefferson
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB
WR

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

KAN
MIN
ARI
DAL
KAN
HOU
PIT
MIN
DAL
SFO
GNB
HOU
TEN
MIN
MIA
NYG
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon

D.J. Moore

Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Dwayne Haskins
Nyheim Hines
Chase Claypool

T Y Hilton
Emmanuel Sanders
JuJu Smith-Schuster

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Los Angeles Rams

WR
TE
DEF

GNB
PIT
DAL
DEN
CAR
Lv
NOR
CAR
PIT
IND
PIT
IND
NOR
PIT
GNB
KAN
PHI
LAR

10
7
8

10

= = B g B
coBuroNwbrNrHoo ol r0

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
James Robinson
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp
Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell
Malcolm Brown
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift

A.J. Green

N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

PIT
SEA
JAC
TAM
LAR
LAR
KAN
CLE
LAR
KAN
LAR
BUF
DEN
DET
CIN
NWE
CLE

PR = =
cunoununRhoBocoBocooo s

@BAL
v TEN
v DET
@SEA
@BAL
@PIT
v HOU
v TEN
@SEA
@NYG
@NOR
@PIT
@MIN
v TEN
@JAC
v SFO
@NYG
v DAL

@NOR
v HOU
@SEA
v TAM

@LAC
@NWE
v GNB
@LAC
v HOU
v NYJ

v HOU
v NYJ

v GNB
v HOU
@NOR
@BAL
v CIN

@BUF

v HOU
v DAL

v MIA

@DEN
@BUF
@BUF
@BAL
v WAS
@BUF
@BAL
@BUF
v LAR

v TAM
@ARI

@PHI

v LV

v WAS

57.00

22.00
34.00
26.00
52.00
14.00
21.00
14.00
26.00
38.00
23.00
47.00
13.00

8.00
11.00

2.00

0.00
47.00

7.00

82.00
58.00
1.00
44.00
31.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
70.00
0.00
4.00
7.00
18.00
65.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
18.00

43.00
42.00
24.00
12.00
15.00

3.00
13.00
23.00
19.00
17.00

5.00
13.00
21.00
20.00

2.00
19.00

2.00
14.00

35.00
19.00
45.00
23.00
41.00
12.00
4.00
31.00
48.00
0.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
4.00
12.00
8.00
11.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Mike Gesicki
Philadelphia Eagles

TE
DEF

MIA
PHI

7
9

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Joshua Kelley
Jerick McKinnon
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
Diontae Johnson
Allen Lazard
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski

TE

Los Angeles Chargers DEF

Multiple Scorgasms

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram

Dion Lewis

Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson
Dan Bailey
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers
Peyton Barber
Christian McCaffrey
Davante Adams
D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb

Chris Conley

Zach Pascal

Jonnu Smith

New Orleans Saints

QB
RB

DEF

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Odell Beckham Jr.
Hunter Henry
Younghoe Koo
New York Jets
Jimmy Garoppolo
Chris Thompson
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
John Brown
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Demaryius Thomas
David Njoku

0B
RB

NOR 6
KAN 10
TEN 4
CIN 9
TAM 13
NYG 11
DAL 10
DEN 5
MIN 7
ARI 8
LAC 6
SFO 11
CAR 13
CIN 9
PIT 4
GNB 5
NYG 11
TAM 13
LAC 6
- Jeff C
BUF 11
CLE 9
BAL 7
NYG 11
LAR 9
DET 5
MIN 7
CHI 11
IND 7
WAS 8
CAR 13
GNB 5
JAC 8
HOU 8
JAC 8
IND 7
TEN 4
NOR 6
CAR 13
TAM 13
LV 6
IND 7
CLE 9
LAC 6
ATL 10
NYJ 10
SFO 11
JAC 8
SFO 11
DET 5
BUF 11
BAL 7
ARI 8
SFO 11
NYJ 10
CLE 9

@JAC
v CIN

v GNB
@BAL
@MIN
@PHI
@DEN
v SFO
@SEA
v TAM
v TEN
v DET
v CAR
@NYG
@LAC
@PHI
v HOU
@NOR
v SFO
@DEN
v CAR

v LAR
v WAS
v KAN
v SFO
@BUF
@ARI
v TEN
@ATL
v NYJ
@CLE
@LAC
@NOR
v MIA
@PIT
v MIA
v NYJ
@MIN
v GNB

@LAC
@DEN
@NWE
v NYJ
v WAS
v CAR
v CHI
@IND
@NYG
v MIA
@NYG
@ARI
v LAR
v KAN
v DET
@NYG
@IND
v WAS

10.00
22.00

46.00
35.00
44.00
17.00
14.00

7.00

9.00

7.00
36.00
19.00

9.00
25.00
16.00
25.00

1.00
46.00
12.00
15.00
14.00

56.00
37.00
7.00
3.00
31.00
14.00
7.00
10.00
24.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.00
9.00
8.00
17.00
2.00

28.00
7.00
19.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
12.00
31.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L L

L

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Frank Gore

Devin Singletary
DeSean Jackson
Calvin Ridley
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Darrynton Evans
Alexander Mattison
Anthony McFarland Jr
Latavius Murray
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

SEA
NYJ
BUF
PHI
ATL
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
ARI
TEN
MIN
PIT
NOR
ATL
NOR
MIN

6
10
11

9
10
10

7
10

= =
N~NoBoh~~Nboob

v DAL
@IND
v LAR
v CIN

v CHI

@SEA
v KAN
@BAL
@DEN
@PIT

v DET
@MIN
v TEN
v HOU
v GNB
v CHI

v GNB
v TEN

69.00
16.00
30.00
4.00
33.00
13.00
9.00
35.00
44.00
31.00
8.00
1.00
6.00
11.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

B
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Week 4
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Miles Sanders
Julian Edelman
Greg Olsen
Mason Crosby
Buffalo Bills

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Zack Moss
Adrian Peterson
Jamison Crowder
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

Lv
BAL
MIA
PHI
NWE
SEA
GNB
BUF
CIN
LAR
NYG
LAR
BUF
DET
NYJ
DEN
NOR
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
San Francisco 49ers
Carson Wentz
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Sony Michel

A.J. Brown
Russell Gage
Henry Ruggs Il
Tre'Quan Smith
Hayden Hurst
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BAL
LAC
NOR
ARI
CHI
KAN
ARI
SFO
PHI
WAS
HOU
NWE
TEN
ATL
Lv
NOR
ATL
PIT

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Sam Darnold
Aaron Jones
Keelan Cole

Jerry Jeudy

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
James White

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

Scott Miller

Darius Slayton
James Washington
0.J. Howard
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

NYJ
GNB
JAC
DEN
SEA
BAL
DEN
GNB
NWE
MIA
NWE
BUF
CIN
TAM
NYG
PIT
TAM
DAL

= = P ook B o P ol =
rHooBbbruiomnOoR B Roo o~ ronbSuRoRocoRunono~N~No

PRk =
rRRBoRu~v~ono~No ool

13
10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
Kenny Golladay
Noah Fant
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Will Fuller

Adam Humphries
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Anthony Miller
Hunter Renfrow
Mo Alie-Cox

QB

DET
ATL
CHI
BUF
DET
DEN
SFO
BAL
NYG
TAM
HOU
TEN
DAL
WAS
CHI
Lv
IND

5
10
11
11

5

5
11

7
11
13

8

4
10

8
11

6

7

v BUF
@WAS
v SEA
@SFO
@KAN
@MIA
v ATL
@LVv
vJAC
vNYG
@LAR
vNYG
@LVv
v NOR
v DEN
@NYJ
@DET

@WAS
@TAM
@DET
@CAR
v IND
v NWE
@CAR
v PHI
@SFO
v BAL
v MIN
@KAN

@GNB
v BUF
@DET
@GNB

v DEN
v ATL
@CIN
@NYJ
@MIA
@WAS
@NYJ
v ATL
@KAN
v SEA
@KAN
@LVv
v JAC
v LAC
@LAR

v LAC
v CLE

v NOR
@GNB
v IND
@LVv
v NOR
@NYJ
v PHI
@WAS
@LAR
v LAC
v MIN

v CLE
v BAL
v IND
v BUF
@CHI

46.00
5.00
17.00
19.00
10.00
12.00
7.00
13.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
15.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

43.00
3.00
35.00
15.00
38.00
17.00
3.00
23.00
35.00
37.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
26.00
14.00
0.00

43.00
36.00
13.00
20.00
30.00
26.00
18.00
18.00

0.00

0.00
18.00
15.00
25.00
27.00
12.00

0.00
19.00

4.00

38.00
28.00
18.00
34.00
22.00
12.00

2.00
19.00
24.00
35.00
38.00

0.00
32.00
38.00

6.00
16.00

9.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan
Mike Davis
Amari Cooper
Tyler Lockett
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz
Matt Prater

DEF

0B
RB
WR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Andy Isabella
Marvin Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Jack Doyle

0B
RB

IND

ATL
CAR
DAL
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
TAM
ARI
CLE
LAC
ARI
DET
IND
JAC
BAL
IND

New England Patriots DEF NWE

7

10
13
10

U‘I\l\lm\ltﬂmaomt‘otﬂwﬂa

@CHI

@GNB
v ARI
v CLE
@MIA
@HOU
@SFO
v NOR
v LAC
@CAR
@DAL
@TAM
@CAR
v NOR
@CHI
@CIN
@WAS
@CHI
@KAN

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Raheem Mostert
Jamaal Williams
Braxton Berrios
Brandin Cooks
Corey Davis
Larry Fitzgerald
Justin Jefferson
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

QB

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DAL
MIN
DAL
KAN
MIA
HOU
PIT
MIN
KAN
SFO
GNB
NYJ
HOU
TEN
ARI
MIN
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon

T Y Hilton

D.J. Moore
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Dwayne Haskins
James Conner
Nyheim Hines
Mecole Hardman
Emmanuel Sanders

JuJu Smith-Schuster

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Los Angeles Rams

WR
TE
DEF

GNB
DAL
DEN
IND
CAR
Lv
NOR
CAR
PIT
PIT
IND
KAN
NOR
PIT
GNB
KAN
PHI
LAR

10
7
10

N
oR~N®ohro

= = = = =
coBurogNrrHoolvuBw

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff

Chris Carson
James Robinson
A.J. Green

Cooper Kupp

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Ben Roethlisberger
Le'Veon Bell
Malcolm Brown
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift
Chris Godwin
N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

LAR
SEA
JAC
CIN
LAR
LAR
KAN
PHI
PIT
KAN
LAR
BUF
DEN
DET
TAM
NWE

(@]
=
m

= PR =
cunfouRhoBEro0oBo0co0ooono

v CLE
@HOU
v CLE
v NWE
v SEA
v MIN

@HOouU
v NWE
v PHI
v ATL
v DEN
v MIN

@CAR
@HOouU
v PHI

@MIA

v ATL
v CLE
@NYJ
@CHI
v ARI

v BUF
@DET
v ARI

@CHI
v NWE
@DET

v ATL

v NWE
@SFO
v NYG

v NYG
@MIA
@CIN
v JAC
v NYG
v NYG
v NWE
@SFO

v NWE
v NYG
@LVv

@NYJ
v NOR
v LAC
@KAN
@DAL

24.00

28.00
35.00
51.00
9.00
42.00
7.00
3.00
16.00
45.00
28.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
23.00
6.00
3.00
15.00

82.00
53.00
7.00
22.00
37.00
12.00
0.00
9.00
37.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
29.00
73.00
11.00

57.00
33.00
41.00
8.00
13.00
23.00
5.00
19.00
39.00
0.00
9.00
15.00
24.00
0.00
13.00
9.00
0.00
32.00

27.00
38.00
28.00
1.00
26.00
7.00
8.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
19.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
13.00
22.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Mike Gesicki
Cleveland Browns

TE

MIA

DEF CLE

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees
Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Jerick McKinnon
Mike Evans
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Kirk Cousins
Rex Burkhead
Derrick Henry
Joshua Kelley
Joe Mixon
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
Allen Lazard
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

NOR
ARI
KAN
SFO
TAM
NYG
DAL

DEF DEN

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIN
NWE
TEN
LAC
CIN
CAR
CIN
GNB
NYG
TAM

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram

D.J. Chark

Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson
Dan Bailey
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers
Peyton Barber

Dion Lewis
Christian McCaffrey
Davante Adams
Randall Cobb
Gabriel Davis

Zach Pascal

Jonnu Smith

New Orleans Saints

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BUF
CLE
BAL
JAC
LAR
DET
MIN
CHI
IND
WAS
NYG
CAR
GNB
HOU
BUF
IND
TEN
NOR

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Hunter Henry
Younghoe Koo
New York Jets
Jimmy Garoppolo
Leonard Fournette
Brian Hill

Danny Amendola
Odell Beckham Jr.
John Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Demaryius Thomas
David Njoku

0B
RB

CAR
Lv
IND
SFO
BAL
LAC
ATL
NYJ
SFO
TAM
ATL
DET
CLE
BUF
ARI
SFO
NYJ
CLE

e = PR R R
ohRhuvoovoro~vwoBEELREEoo

= P = =
orNpRougReoNENoo®~Nol A

v SEA
@DAL

@DET
@CAR
v NWE
v PHI

v LAC

@LAR
v CLE

@NYJ
@HOU
@KAN

@TAM
v JAC
v ARI
v JAC
v ATL
@LAR
v LAC
@TAM

@LVv
@DAL
@WAS
@CIN
v NYG
v NOR
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
v BAL
@LAR
v ARI
v ATL
v MIN
@LVv
@CHI

@DET

v ARI
v BUF
@CHI
v PHI
@WAS
@TAM
@GNB
v DEN
v PHI
v LAC
@GNB
v NOR
@DAL
@LVv
@CAR
v PHI
v DEN
@DAL

4.00
15.00

29.00
9.00
23.00
33.00
42.00
13.00
2.00
18.00
28.00
13.00
0.00
7.00
70.00
27.00
21.00
0.00
8.00
6.00
13.00

43.00
9.00
14.00
39.00
13.00
11.00
7.00
16.00
22.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
12.00
14.00
0.00
16.00

46.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
21.00
9.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
13.00
55.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
0.00
0.00

L L

L

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Frank Gore

Devin Singletary
Julio Jones

Calvin Ridley
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Darrynton Evans
Alexander Mattison

Anthony McFarland Jr

Latavius Murray
Kalif Raymond
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

SEA
NYJ
BUF
ATL
ATL
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
ARI
TEN
MIN
PIT
NOR
TEN
NOR
MIN

~NOoO MO SANDO©O®

@MIA
v DEN
@LVv
@GNB
@GNB
v CLE
@WAS
v NWE
v LAC
v MIN
@CAR

@Hou
@DET

@DET
@Hou

45.00
10.00
29.00
10.00
0.00
24.00
8.00
34.00
63.00
44.00
18.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

B
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Week 5
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Miles Sanders
Jamison Crowder
Greg Olsen
Randy Bullock
Buffalo Bills

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Zack Moss
Adrian Peterson
Julian Edelman
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

Lv
BAL
MIA
PHI
NYJ
SEA
CIN
BUF
CIN
LAR
NYG
LAR
BUF
DET
NWE
DEN
NOR
TEN

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
David Johnson
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
San Francisco 49ers
Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Justin Jackson
A.J. Brown
Russell Gage
Henry Ruggs Il
Tre'Quan Smith
Hayden Hurst
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

BAL
HOU
NOR
ARI
CHI
KAN
ARI
SFO
PHI
LAC
WAS
LAC
TEN
ATL
Lv
NOR
ATL
PIT

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
James White

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Sam Darnold

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Aaron Jones
Keelan Cole

Jerry Jeudy

Scott Miller

Darius Slayton
0.J. Howard
Green Bay Packers

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Daniel Jones
Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Mo Alie-Cox
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Matthew Stafford
Damien Harris
Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Anthony Miller
Hunter Renfrow
Noah Fant

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

LAC
NWE
BUF
CIN
SEA
BAL
DEN
DAL
NYJ
NWE
MIA
GNB
JAC
DEN
TAM
NYG
TAM
GNB

NYG
ATL
TAM
CHI
BUF
IND
SFO
BAL
DET
NWE
HOU
DET
DAL
WAS
CHI
Lv
DEN

P oPr = =
ronufRoRocoRhooBo~N~o

= = P ook
rHooBbbrowxooRoE R oo o~

N
aNooRoo

=
oo

PR e
o ERuoa~a

PR =
o oBonona~n~

@KAN
v CIN
@SFO
@PIT
v ARI

v MIN
@BAL
@TEN
@BAL
@WAS
@DAL
@WAS
@TEN

v LAC
v BUF

v CIN

v JAC
v LAC
@NYJ
v TAM
v LV

@NYJ
v MIA
@PIT
@NOR
v LAR
@NOR
v BUF
v CAR
@KAN
v LAC
v CAR
v PHI

@NOR

@TEN
@BAL
v MIN
v CIN

vNYG
v ARI

@SFO
@Hou

@CHI
@DAL
@CHI

@DAL
v CAR
@CHI
v TAM
@TEN
@CLE
v MIA

v CIN

v JAC

vNYG
v LAR
v TAM
@KAN

52.00
13.00
31.00
37.00
42.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
12.00
13.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
18.00

25.00
25.00
33.00
43.00
28.00
40.00
7.00
4.00
32.00
0.00
16.00
26.00
29.00
5.00
38.00
3.00
3.00
19.00

49.00
0.00
16.00
12.00
36.00
23.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
38.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
41.00
30.00
26.00
36.00
0.00
5.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
37.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
0.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Amari Cooper

Tyler Lockett

Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Rodrigo Blankenship

DEF

0B
RB
WR

K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Matt Ryan

Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Andy Isabella
Marvin Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Jack Doyle

New England Patriots DEF NWE

0B
RB

IND

ARI
CAR
DAL
SEA
MIN
PHI
IND
TAM
ATL
CLE
LAC
ARI
DET
IND
JAC
BAL
IND

7

8
13
10

@CLE

@NYJ
@ATL
v NYG
v MIN
@SEA
@PIT
@CLE
@CHI
v CAR
v IND
@NOR
@NYJ

@CLE
@HOou
v CIN

@CLE

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Raheem Mostert
Jamaal Williams
Braxton Berrios
Brandin Cooks
Corey Davis
Larry Fitzgerald
Justin Jefferson
Jordan Akins
Seattle Seahawks

QB

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DAL
MIN
DAL
KAN
MIA
SFO
PIT
MIN
KAN
SFO
GNB
NYJ
HOU
TEN
ARI
MIN
HOU
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Dwayne Haskins
Ezekiel Elliott

T Y Hilton

D.J. Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Melvin Gordon
Nyheim Hines
Mecole Hardman
Emmanuel Sanders

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Austin Hooper

Los Angeles Rams

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
TE
TE
DEF

PIT
DAL
IND
CAR
PIT
Lv
NOR
CAR
GNB
PIT
DEN
IND
KAN
NOR
GNB
KAN
PHI
CLE
LAR

= = = = =
coogfunog~NuroorNE N

v NYG
@SEA
v NYG
v LV
@SFO
v MIA
v PHI
@SEA
v LV

v MIA

v ARI

v JAC
v BUF
@NYJ
@SEA
v JAC
v MIN

v PHI

v NYG
@CLE
@ATL
v PHI

@KAN
v LAC
@ATL

v PHI

@CLE
v LV
v LAC

vLV
@PIT
v IND
@WAS

11.00

62.00
47.00
6.00
12.00
37.00
2.00
11.00
28.00
17.00
31.00
13.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.00
31.00
18.00
27.00
18.00
12.00
9.00
17.00
54.00
28.00
0.00
2.00
61.00
0.00
11.00
7.00
0.00
15.00

0.00
36.00
19.00
30.00

9.00
20.00
15.00
14.00

0.00
23.00

0.00

7.00
12.00
41.00

0.00
12.00

0.00
16.00
60.00

L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
James Robinson
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift
Chris Godwin

AJ. Green

N'Keal Harry
Jarvis Landry

Mike Gesicki
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

PIT
SEA
JAC
PIT
LAR
LAR
KAN
CLE
LAR
KAN
BUF
DEN
DET
TAM
CIN
NWE
CLE
MIA
PHI

= PR =
o~NonohiounRBocoBocokroo s

Motherless Goats - Dale

Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Derrick Henry

Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Evan Engram

Greg Zuerlein

Los Angeles Chargers
Kirk Cousins

Rex Burkhead
Kenyan Drake
Joshua Kelley

Jerick McKinnon
Robby Anderson

Tee Higgins

Allen Lazard

Golden Tate

Robert Tonyan
Denver Broncos

Multiple Scorgasms

Josh Allen

Mark Ingram

D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb
Robert Woods
Jonnu Smith

Dan Bailey
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers
Peyton Barber

Nick Chubb
D'Ernest Johnson
Dion Lewis
Christian McCaffrey
Davante Adams
Gabriel Davis

T.J. Hockenson
New Orleans Saints

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

A
NOR 6
KAN 10
TEN 4
CIN 9
TAM 13
NYG 11
DAL 10
LAC 6
MIN 7
NWE 5
ARl 8
LAC 6
SFO 11
CAR 13
CIN 9
GNB 5
NYG 11
GNB 5
DEN 5

- Jeff

BUF
BAL
JAC
HOU
LAR
TEN
MIN
CHI
IND
WAS
CLE
CLE
NYG
CAR
GNB
BUF
DET
NOR

oo B = =
coRuRooe~NENrO0R0NE A

v PHI
v MIN
@HOU
v PHI
@WAS
@WAS
v LV

v IND
@WAS
v LV
@TEN

@CHI
@BAL

v IND
@SFO
@PIT

v LAC

v LV

v BUF

@BAL
@CHI

@DAL
vNYG
@NOR
@SEA

@NYJ
@NOR
v MIA

@ATL
@BAL

@DAL

@TEN
v CIN
@Hou
v JAC
@WAS
v BUF
@SEA
v TAM
@CLE
v LAR
v IND
v IND
@DAL
@ATL

@TEN

v LAC

39.00
28.00
17.00
1.00
18.00
4.00
6.00
29.00
47.00
16.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
23.00
5.00

43.00
21.00
28.00
28.00
19.00
11.00
14.00
7.00
28.00
0.00
22.00
9.00
3.00
35.00
16.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00

32.00
13.00
6.00
15.00
26.00
25.00
11.00
19.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
12.00

B B

B

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Hunter Henry
Jason Sanders
New York Jets
Jimmy Garoppolo
Leonard Fournette
Brian Hill

Danny Amendola
Odell Beckham Jr.
John Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Demaryius Thomas
David Njoku

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Chase Edmonds
Latavius Murray
Devin Singletary
Calvin Ridley
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Darrynton Evans
Alexander Mattison
Anthony McFarland Jr
Chase Claypool
Julio Jones

Kalif Raymond
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

0B

CAR
LV
IND
SFO
BAL
LAC
MIA
NYJ
SFO
TAM
ATL
DET
CLE
BUF
ARI
SFO
NYJ
CLE

SEA
ARI
NOR
BUF
ATL
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
TEN
MIN
PIT
PIT
ATL
TEN
NOR
MIN

@ATL
@KAN
@CLE
v MIA
v CIN
@NOR
@SFO
v ARI
v MIA
@CHI
v CAR

v IND
@TEN
@NYJ
v MIA
Vv ARI
v IND

v MIN
@NYJ
v LAC
@TEN
v CAR
v NYG
v CIN

v LV

@CHI
v JAC
v BUF
@SEA
v PHI

v PHI

v CAR
v BUF
v LAC
@SEA

45.00
34.00
24.00
11.00
27.00
14.00
22.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
20.00
5.00
0.00
2.00

46.00
29.00
13.00
9.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
28.00
51.00
2.00
33.00
1.00
59.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
3.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Page 10/34



Fantasy
Spovts

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 6

Banditos - Alvin

Joe Burrow
Myles Gaskin
Darrell Henderson
Miles Sanders
Jamison Crowder
Jimmy Graham
Randy Bullock
Tennessee Titans
Derek Carr

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Zack Moss
Adrian Peterson
Julian Edelman
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook
Buffalo Bills

QB CIN
RB  MIA
RB LAR
RB PHI
WR NYJ
TE CHI
K CIN
DEF TEN
QB LV

RB LAR
RB NYG
RB BAL
RB BUF
RB DET
WR NWE
WR DEN
TE NOR
DEF BUF

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Justin Jackson
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Jalen Reagor
Henry Ruggs Il
Tre'Quan Smith
Hayden Hurst

San Francisco 49ers

QB BAL
RB WAS
RB HOU
WR ARI
WR CHI
TE KAN
K  ARI
DEF PIT
QB PHI
RB LAC
RB LAC
RB NOR
WR TEN
WR PHI
WR LV

WR NOR
TE ATL
DEF SFO

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Ryan Tannehill
Aaron Jones
James White

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Justin Herbert
Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Cole Beasley
Keelan Cole

D.K. Metcalf

Scott Miller

Darius Slayton
0.J. Howard
Green Bay Packers

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Daniel Jones
Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Eric Ebron
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Matthew Stafford
Damien Harris
Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Anthony Miller
Hunter Renfrow
Noah Fant

QB TEN
RB GNB
RB NWE
WR CIN
WR DEN
TE BAL
K DEN
DEF DAL
QB LAC
QB NWE
QB MIA
WR BUF
WR JAC
WR SEA
WR TAM
WR NYG
TE TAM
DEF GNB

QB NYG
RB ATL
RB TAM
RB CHI
WR BUF
TE PIT
K SFO
DEF BAL
QB DET
RB NWE
WR HOU
WR DET
WR DAL
WR WAS
WR CHI
WR LV

TE DEN

= By r P
RounvonuoflR~RooropRBoco~o

PR 2R
RPBoocobroooorng R ooon-~

= =
coRh~NunoBun~wuouus

= = =
gof oo ~NE s

@IND
v NYJ
@SFO
v BAL
@MIA
@CAR
@IND
v HOU

@SFO
v WAS
@PHI
v KAN
@JAC
v DEN
@NWE

v KAN

@PHI
@NYG
@TEN
@DAL
@CAR
@BUF
@DAL
v CLE
v BAL

v HOU
v BAL

@MIN
v LAR

v HOU
@TAM
v DEN
@IND
@NWE
@PHI
@NWE
v ARI

v DEN
v NYJ
v KAN
v DET

v GNB
v WAS
v GNB
@TAM

v WAS
@MIN
v GNB
@CAR
v KAN
v CLE

v LAR

@PHI

@JAC
v DEN
@TEN
@JAC
v ARI

@NYG
@CAR

@NWE

34.00
32.00
19.00
25.00
16.00
11.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
3.00
21.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

50.00
16.00
23.00
16.00
15.00
27.00
8.00
52.00
48.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
13.00

56.00
19.00
22.00
20.00
8.00
6.00
24.00
2.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
19.00
39.00
0.00
2.00
16.00
0.00
3.00

28.00
20.00
41.00
25.00
21.00
3.00
7.00
18.00
24.00
7.00
43.00
30.00
19.00
21.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

B B B

B

Indianapolis Colts

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Kareem Hunt

Amari Cooper

Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Rodrigo Blankenship

New England Patriots

Matt Ryan

Keenan Allen

Andy Isabella
Marvin Jones

Tyler Lockett

Tim Patrick

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Jack Doyle

DEF IND

QB ARI
RB CAR
RB CLE
WR DAL
WR MIN
TE PHI
K IND
DEF NWE
QB ATL
WR LAC
WR ARI
WR DET
WR SEA
WR DEN
WR JAC
WR BAL
TE IND

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

7

8

= = B oo P
BNNououomoBun~NOo~Ng ol

v CIN

@DAL
v CHI
@PIT
v ARI
v ATL
v BAL
v CIN
v DEN
@MIN

@DAL
@JAC

@NWE
v DET
@PHI
v CIN
v GNB

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Raheem Mostert
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Jamaal Williams
Braxton Berrios
Brandin Cooks
Corey Davis
Justin Jefferson
Preston Williams
Jordan Akins
Seattle Seahawks

QB KAN
RB SFO
WR DAL
WR KAN
WR MIA
TE SFO
K PIT
DEF MIN
QB DAL
RB MIN
RB GNB
WR NYJ
WR HOU
WR TEN
WR MIN
WR MIA
TE HOU
DEF SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott

T Y Hilton

D.J. Moore

Austin Hooper
Mason Crosby

Los Angeles Rams
Dwayne Haskins
Melvin Gordon
Mecole Hardman
Emmanuel Sanders
JuJu Smith-Schuster

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Darren Waller
Carolina Panthers

QB GNB
RB PIT
RB DAL
WR IND
WR CAR
TE CLE
K GNB
DEF LAR
QB PIT
RB DEN
WR KAN
WR NOR
WR PIT
GNB
WR KAN
TE PHI
TE LV
DEF CAR

oON~NDOE 0N

= = = oy
hoogubroBunro0onol B r0

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger
Devonta Freeman
James Robinson
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp
Mike Gesicki
Harrison Butker
Miami Dolphins
Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell
Chris Carson
Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift
N'Keal Harry
Diontae Johnson
Jarvis Landry
Tyler Higbee

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB PIT
RB BUF
RB JAC
WR TAM
WR LAR
TE MIA
K  KAN
DEF MIA
QB LAR
RB KAN
RB SEA
RB DEN
RB DET
WR NWE
WR PIT
WR CLE
TE LAR

= = P
cobrtnoBo~NE~vo ol s

@BUF
v LAR
v ARI
@BUF
v NYJ
v LAR
v CLE
v ATL
v ARI
v ATL
@TAM
@MIA
@TEN
v HOU
v ATL
v NYJ
@TEN

@TAM
v CLE
v ARI
v CIN
v CHI
@PIT
@TAM
@SFO
v CLE
@NWE
@BUF

v CLE
@TAM
@BUF
v BAL

v CHI

v CLE
v KAN
v DET
v GNB
@SFO
v NYJ
@BUF
v NYJ
@SFO
@BUF

@NWE
@JAC
v DEN
v CLE
@PIT
@SFO

10.00

52.00
18.00
15.00
28.00
19.00
10.00
8.00
24.00
61.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
29.00
5.00
7.00
11.00
46.00

41.00
20.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
39.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
28.00
0.00
71.00
11.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
31.00
19.00
3.00
23.00
15.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00

20.00
16.00
21.00
14.00
5.00
0.00
8.00
48.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
14.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles

DEF CLE 9
DEF PHI 9

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Drew Brees

Rex Burkhead
Kenyan Drake
Joshua Kelley
Jerick McKinnon
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
Allen Lazard
Mike Williams
Robert Tonyan

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff

Josh Allen

Mark Ingram
Davante Adams
Randall Cobb
Robert Woods
Jonnu Smith

Dan Bailey
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers

Nick Chubb
D'Ernest Johnson
Dion Lewis
Christian McCaffrey
D.J. Chark

Gabriel Davis
Travis Fulgham
T.J. Hockenson
New Orleans Saints

QB MIN
RB KAN
RB TEN
RB CIN
WR TAM
TE NYG
K DAL
DEF DEN
QB NOR
RB NWE
RB ARI
RB LAC
RB SFO
WR CAR
WR CIN
WR GNB
WR LAC
TE GNB

P R e =
oot RonunonlRorg~

QB BUF
RB BAL
WR GNB
WR HOU
WR LAR
TE TEN
K MIN
DEF CHI
QB IND
RB CLE
RB CLE
RB NYG
RB CAR
WR JAC
WR BUF
WR PHI
TE DET
DEF NOR

BB = =
cnoRoioo~NENro0maNE A

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marquise Brown
David Njoku
Jason Sanders
New York Jets
Jimmy Garoppolo
Leonard Fournette
Brian Hill

Josh Jacobs

J.D. McKissic
Danny Amendola
John Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry

QB CAR 13
RB IND 7
WR SFO 11
WR CLE 9
WR BAL 7
TE CLE 9
K MA 7
DEF NYJ 10
QB SFO 11
RB TAM 13
RB ATL 10
RB LV 6
RB WAS 8
WR DET 5
WR BUF 11
WR ARl 8
WR SFO 11
TE LAC 6

@PIT
v BAL

v ATL
@BUF
v HOU
@IND
v GNB
v WAS
v ARI
@NWE

v DEN
@DAL

v LAR
v CHI

@IND
@TAM

@TAM

v KAN
@PHI
@TAM
@TEN
@SFO
v HOU
v ATL
@CAR
v CIN
@PIT
@PIT
v WAS
v CHI
v DET
v KAN
v BAL
@JAC

v CHI
v CIN
v LAR
@PIT
@PHI
@PIT
v NYJ
@MIA
v LAR
v GNB
@MIN

@NYG
@JAC
v KAN
@DAL
v LAR

11.00
6.00

46.00
47.00
84.00
24.00
3.00
8.00
4.00
36.00
0.00
3.00
55.00
0.00
8.00
19.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00

29.00
5.00
18.00
12.00
17.00
3.00
1.00
27.00
51.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
16.00
2.00
27.00
11.00
0.00

22.00
29.00
10.00
7.00
15.00
2.00
6.00
16.00
41.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
23.00
8.00
0.00
35.00
25.00
0.00

L L

L

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Alexander Mattison
Chase Claypool
Calvin Ridley
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Darrynton Evans

Anthony McFarland Jr

Latavius Murray
Devin Singletary
Julio Jones

Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph
Stephen Gostkowski

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
ARI
MIN
PIT
ATL
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
SEA
TEN
PIT
NOR
BUF
ATL
NOR
MIN
TEN

8
8
7
4

=

0
10
7
10
13
6
4
4
6
11
10
6
7
4

@TEN
@DAL
v ATL
v CLE
@MIN
v ARI

@PHI
@BUF
v GNB

v HOU
v CLE

v KAN
@MIN

v ATL
v HOU

65.00
7.00
8.00

25.00

25.00

11.00

16.00

22.00

27.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

11.00

52.00
0.00

12.00
4.00

B
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Week 7
Banditos - Alvin

Joe Burrow

Zack Moss
La'Mical Perine
Adrian Peterson
Julian Edelman
Jimmy Graham
Randy Bullock
Tennessee Titans
Derek Carr

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Darrell Henderson
Miles Sanders
Jamison Crowder
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook

DEF

CIN
BUF
NYJ
DET
NWE
CHI
CIN
TEN
Lv
LAR
NYG
BAL
MIA
LAR
PHI
NYJ
DEN
NOR

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Carson Wentz
David Johnson
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Zane Gonzalez
Pittsburgh Steelers
Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Justin Jackson
A.J. Brown

Jalen Reagor
Henry Ruggs Il
Darren Fells
Hayden Hurst

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

PHI
HOU
NOR
ARI
CHI
KAN
ARI
PIT
BAL
LAC
WAS
LAC
TEN
PHI
Lv
HOU
ATL
SFO

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Cam Newton
James White

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

D.K. Metcalf
Anthony Firkser
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Justin Herbert

Tua Tagovailoa
Ryan Tannehill
Aaron Jones
Keelan Cole

Jerry Jeudy

Scott Miller

Darius Slayton
Mark Andrews
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

NWE
NWE
BUF
CIN
SEA
TEN
DEN
GNB
LAC
MIA
TEN
GNB
JAC
DEN
TAM
NYG
BAL
DAL

9

= = = 2R
ocnbovo~Nw~RooroRoubER
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Daniel Jones

Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Eric Ebron

Robbie Gould
Washington FB Team
Matthew Stafford
Damien Harris

Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Anthony Miller
Hunter Renfrow
Noah Fant

NYG
ATL
TAM
CHI
BUF
PIT
SFO
WAS
DET
NWE
HOU
DET
DAL
WAS
CHI
Lv
DEN

= = =
gofho5Suuouuo s

v CLE
@NYJ
v BUF
@ATL
v SFO
@LAR
v CLE
v PIT

v TAM
v CHI

@PHI

v CHI

vNYG
v BUF
v KAN
v CAR

vNYG
v GNB
v CAR
v SEA
@LAR
@DEN
v SEA
@TEN

v JAC
v DAL
v JAC
v PIT
vNYG
v TAM
v GNB
v DET
@NWE

v SFO
v SFO
@NYJ
v CLE
@ARI
v PIT
v KAN
@HOU
v JAC

v PIT
@Hou
@LAC
v KAN
@LVv
@PHI

@WAS

@PHI
v DET
@LVv
@LAR
@NYJ
@TEN
@NWE
v DAL
@ATL
v SFO
v GNB
@ATL
@WAS
v DAL
@LAR
v TAM
v KAN

75.00
18.00
21.00
8.00
3.00
11.00
10.00
12.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

52.00
25.00
39.00
38.00
18.00

9.00
16.00
14.00

0.00

0.00
40.00
16.00
59.00

0.00
11.00

0.00
19.00
48.00

3.00
1.00
38.00
43.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
16.00
74.00
0.00
33.00
0.00
3.00
6.00
38.00
6.00
0.00
7.00

41.00
33.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
16.00
10.00
72.00
40.00
16.00
16.00
33.00

0.00
33.00

7.00
12.00
10.00

B B B

B

Baltimore Ravens

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Kareem Hunt

Amari Cooper

Tyler Lockett

Jack Doyle

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Matt Ryan

Keenan Allen

Andy Isabella
Marvin Jones

Tim Patrick

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Willie Snead

Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

BAL

ARI
CAR
CLE
DAL
SEA
IND
DET
NWE
ATL
LAC
ARI
DET
DEN
JAC
BAL
MIN
PHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

7

8
13
9

=
o

= =
HON~NOO oo B ouNo

v SEA
@NOR
@CIN
@WAS
@ARI

@ATL
v SFO
v DET
v JAC
v SEA
@ATL
v KAN
@LAC

v NYG
@LVv

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Seattle Seahawks
Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Raheem Mostert
Corey Davis
Russell Gage
Justin Jefferson
DeVante Parker
Preston Williams
Jordan Akins
Minnesota Vikings

QB
RB

WR
WR

WR

DEF

KAN
GNB
HOU
DAL
KAN
SFO
PIT
SEA
DAL
MIN
SFO
TEN
ATL
MIN
MIA
MIA
HOU
MIN

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon

D.J. Moore

Darren Waller
Mason Crosby

Los Angeles Rams
Gardner Minshew I
Mecole Hardman

T Y Hilton
Emmanuel Sanders
JuJu Smith-Schuster

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
WR
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Dallas Goedert
Austin Hooper
Carolina Panthers

WR
TE
TE
DEF

GNB
PIT
DAL
DEN
CAR
Lv
GNB
LAR
JAC
KAN
IND
NOR
PIT
GNB
KAN
PHI
CLE
CAR

~N o NN N

= = = B g B
hoogubronEooonoal sa

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
James Robinson
D'Andre Swift
Chris Godwin

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Jared Goff
Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
N'Keal Harry
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Jarvis Landry

Mike Gesicki

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

PIT
SEA
JAC
DET
TAM
LAR
KAN
PHI
LAR
KAN
BUF
DEN
NWE
PIT
LAR
CLE
MIA

~ooruuRBHowoBooowo s

@DEN
@HOouU
v GNB
@WAS
@DEN
@NWE
@TEN
@ARI
@WAS

@NWE
v PIT
v DET

v GNB

@HOou
@TEN
@WAS
v KAN

@NOR
v TAM
@HOou
v CHI

@LAC
@DEN

v CAR
@TEN
@HOU
@DEN
v NYG
@CIN

@NOR

@TEN
@ARI
@LAC
@ATL
@LVv
v CHI
@DEN
v NYG
v CHI
@DEN
@NYJ
v KAN
v SFO
@TEN
v CHI
@CIN

0.00

73.00
12.00
32.00
24.00
88.00
0.00
16.00
8.00
39.00
40.00
2.00
21.00
11.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

22.00
35.00
19.00
0.00
23.00
16.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

47.00
28.00
13.00
20.00
36.00
22.00
5.00
41.00
32.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
26.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

28.00
9.00
48.00
20.00
32.00
0.00
14.00
25.00
31.00
8.00
1.00
16.00
2.00
37.00
17.00
15.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Cleveland Browns DEF CLE @CIN 14.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 VSEA 13.00

©

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Motherless Goats - Dale A Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ARI 7400 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VCAR 41.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vCAR 13.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VSEA 1000 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 100 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @DEN  20.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET  27.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 27.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET 26.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 9.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @WAS 6.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 15.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 VvPIT 8.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @WAS 4.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 @DEN 33.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 VvJAC 23.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @LV 67.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vGNB 52.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vJAC 16.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VSEA 36.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NWE  0.00 Darrynton Evans RB TEN 4 vPIT 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvCLE 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR  20.00 Anthony McFarland Jr RB  PIT 4 @TEN 1.00

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvCLE 23.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NYJ 11.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvCLE 26.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @HOU  0.00 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VJAC 1.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @HOU 8.00

Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 vKAN 18.00

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NYJ 43.00 *

Dion Lewis RB NYG 11 @PHI 1.00 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @HOU 79.00 *

Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VNYG 19.00 *

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 8.00 *

Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vPIT 200 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvCAR 11.00 *

Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 @LAR 14.00 *

Philip Rivers QB IND 7 0.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00

Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 0.00

D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NOR 0.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 6.00

Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vGNB 27.00

Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @NYJ 3.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ATL 22.00

New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 vCAR 12.00

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @NOR 37.00 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTAM 10.00 *

Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NWE 34.00 *

Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSEA 2400 *

Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NWE 19.00 *

David Njoku TE CLE 9 @CIN 12.00 *

Jason Sanders K MIA 7 0.00 *

New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 vBUF 14.00 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NWE 17.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @LV 27.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vDAL 13.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @ATL 15.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NYJ 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00
Marcus Johnson WR IND 7 0.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vJAC 7.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 14/34
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Week 8

Banditos - Alvin

Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Randy Bullock K CIN 9
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4
Derek Carr QB LV 6
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Justin Jackson RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV

Travis Kelce TE KAN

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Darren Fells TE HOU
Hayden Hurst TE ATL

PRk =
Phohoooocoorwgobhoo~

San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
James White RB NWE 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4
Brandon McManus K DEN 5
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5
Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Robbie Gould K SFO 11
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 6
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4

v TEN
v LAR
v NWE
@KAN
v TAM
@CHI
v TEN
@CIN
@CLE
@MIA
v TAM
v PIT

@MIA
v IND

v DAL
@KAN
v LAC
v NOR

v PIT

@DEN
@CHI
@CIN
@CLE
v NYJ
@DET
@BAL
v DAL
@DEN

v DAL
v NOR

@CAR
@SEA

@DEN
@BUF
v NWE
v TEN
v SFO
@CIN
v LAC
v MIN
@BUF
v LAR
v SFO
v MIN

v LAC
@NYG
v TAM
v PIT
@PHI

v IND

@CAR
@NYG
v NOR
v NWE
v LAC

@SEA
v PIT

v TAM
@BUF

v IND
@DEN
@PHI

@CLE
@BAL

35.00
21.00
30.00
9.00
22.00
21.00
7.00
0.00
25.00
12.00
0.00
27.00
13.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00

32.00
33.00
43.00
14.00
3.00
40.00
3.00
29.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
29.00
0.00
15.00
7.00

41.00
9.00
6.00

26.00

71.00
9.00
7.00
8.00

30.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.00

11.00

16.00
9.00

39.00

47.00
18.00
10.00
26.00
24.00
16.00

3.00
26.00
33.00
29.00

0.00

0.00

1.00
12.00

0.00
15.00
19.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9
Matt Prater K DET 5
New England Patriots DEF NWE 5
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
Andy Isabella WR ARI 8
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Willie Snead WR BAL 7
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM 13

@CAR
v ATL
v LV

v SFO
@GNB
v LV

v IND
@BUF

@DEN
@PHI

v IND
v LAC

v PIT
v DAL
@NYG

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
George Kittle TE SFO 11
Chris Boswell K PIT 4
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Darren Waller TE LV

Mason Crosby K GNB

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC

Giovani Bernard RB CIN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
T Y Hilton WR IND

Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR

= = B g B
hoounhro~wBoowounoloal o

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff QB LAR
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Harrison Butker K KAN

Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI

= B oo B B
o~ ouRhoBroBE L ooruo

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Devonta Freeman RB BUF
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
James Robinson RB JAC
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Tyler Higbee TE LAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v NYJ
@GNB
v MIN
v NYJ
@GNB
@SEA
@BAL
v SFO
@PHI
@SEA
@CLE

@CIN
@CAR
@PHI
VLAR

@GNB

v MIN
@BAL
@PHI
v LAC
v ATL
@CLE
v MIN
@MIA

v TEN
v NYJ
@DET
@CHI
@BAL
v MIN
v DAL
vLV

v ATL

@MIA
v IND
@BAL
@MIA
v LV
@NYG
v NYJ
v DAL
@BAL
v NYJ
v SFO
v NWE
v LAC

@NYG
v LAR
@MIA

0.00

32.00
18.00
18.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
3.00
11.00
0.00
28.00
2.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
15.00

79.00
83.00
31.00
35.00
8.00
9.00
4.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.00
7.00
19.00
7.00
0.00
8.00

41.00
23.00
18.00
16.00
13.00
10.00
2.00
52.00
0.00
33.00
32.00
3.00
0.00
20.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
10.00

30.00
8.00
2.00

38.00

14.00

18.00
5.00

46.00

29.00

11.00
0.00
0.00

26.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Cleveland Browns
Arizona Cardinals

DEF
DEF

CLE
ARI

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Derrick Henry
Robby Anderson
Mike Evans
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein

Los Angeles Chargers

Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Wayne Gallman
Joshua Kelley
Joe Mixon

A.J. Green

Tee Higgins
Allen Lazard
Mike Williams
Robert Tonyan
Denver Broncos

Multiple Scorgasms

Josh Allen
Boston Scott
Davante Adams
Travis Fulgham
Robert Woods
Jonnu Smith
Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints

Philip Rivers

Nick Chubb

Mark Ingram

Dion Lewis
Christian McCaffrey
D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb
Gabriel Davis

T.J. Hockenson
Chicago Bears

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

TE
DEF

NOR
KAN
TEN
CAR
TAM
NYG
DAL
LAC
MIN
ARI
NYG
LAC
CIN
CIN
CIN
GNB
LAC
GNB
DEN

- Jeff

BUF
PHI
GNB
PHI
LAR
TEN
NOR
NOR
IND
CLE
BAL
NYG
CAR
JAC
HOU
BUF
DET
CHI

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Marquise Brown
David Njoku
Jason Sanders
New York Jets
Jimmy Garoppolo
J.D. McKissic
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
Odell Beckham Jr.
Rashard Higgins
Marcus Johnson
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry

CAR
TAM
Lv
IND
BAL
CLE
MIA
NYJ
SFO
WAS
SFO
DET
CLE
CLE
IND
ARI
SFO
LAC

B o P P = =
FPoRoofENOoN00or000ol  OUONOOCOIR®NO
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ocoRho~v~ovouRopRE~v~o~N~o 5

vLV

@CHI
v NYJ
@CIN
v ATL
@NYG
v TAM
@PHI
@DEN
@GNB

v TAM
@DEN
v TEN
v TEN
v TEN
v MIN
@DEN
v MIN
v LAC

v NWE
v DAL
v MIN
v DAL
@MIA
@CIN
@CHI
@CHI
@DET
vLV

v PIT
v TAM
v ATL

v NWE
v IND
v NOR

v ATL
@NYG
@CLE
@DET
v PIT
vLV

v LAR
@KAN
@SEA

@SEA
v IND
vLV
vLV
@DET

@SEA
@DEN

14.00
0.00

37.00
10.00
31.00
14.00
22.00
18.00
13.00
7.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
8.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
0.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

21.00
20.00
35.00
27.00
37.00
7.00
14.00
19.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
5.00

24.00
19.00
36.00
9.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
32.00
13.00
0.00
3.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

L L

L

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson
Latavius Murray
Chase Claypool
Julio Jones

Calvin Ridley
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Darrynton Evans
Alexander Mattison

Anthony McFarland Jr

Devin Singletary
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
DEF

SEA
NOR
PIT
ATL
ATL
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
HOU
ARI
TEN
MIN
PIT
BUF
NOR
MIN
BUF

6
6
4
10
10
10
7

=
o

= = =
EN~oRbs~Nbrool

v SFO
@CHI
@BAL
@CAR
@CAR
@PHI
v PIT
v NYJ
@NYG

@CIN

@GNB
@BAL
v NWE
@CHI

@GNB
v NWE

52.00
9.00
16.00
39.00
11.00
16.00
8.00
29.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
3.00
17.00

B
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Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 9

Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr QB LV 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Justin Jackson RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI

Travis Kelce TE KAN

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
David Johnson RB HOU
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV
Darren Fells TE HOU
Hayden Hurst TE ATL

PR = =
RPBowofRhobrooobrNg 0o oo~

San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4
Brandon McManus K DEN 5
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6
James White RB NWE 5
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Robbie Gould K SFO 11
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4

@LAC
@IND
v SEA
v NWE
@WAS
@TAM
@LAC
v CHI

@WAS
@ARI

@MIN

v NWE
@ATL
@TEN

@IND
vNYG
v LV
@TAM
v MIA
v CAR
v BAL
@DAL

v LV
@JAC
v CHI

@TEN
@LAC
@JAC
v DEN
v GNB

v LV
@SFO
v SEA
@BUF
v NOR
v CHI
@ATL
@SFO
@ARI
@BUF
@NYJ

v HOU
@ATL
@TEN
@WAS
@IND
v PIT

@WAS
v DEN
v NOR
@TEN
v SEA
@ATL
v GNB
@IND
@MIN
@BUF
@NYJ
@JAC
@MIN
v PIT
vNYG
@LAC
@DAL

25.00
11.00
18.00
9.00
16.00
5.00
7.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
23.00

34.00
18.00
0.00
21.00
9.00
56.00
5.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
35.00
0.00
23.00
2.00
7.00
19.00
2.00

50.00
23.00
10.00
39.00
3.00
6.00
11.00
18.00
41.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
2.00
43.00
13.00
2.00
7.00
3.00

26.00
21.00

5.00
10.00
37.00
12.00

5.00
29.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
40.00

0.00
21.00
43.00
14.00
13.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Trey Burton TE IND 7
Matt Prater K DET 5
New England Patriots DEF NWE 5
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
Andy Isabella WR ARI 8
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Willie Snead WR BAL 7
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13

v NYG

v DEN
@KAN
vLV

@BUF
v DET
v BAL
@MIN
@NYJ
v MIA

v PIT

v MIA
@MIN
@ATL
v HOU
@IND

v NOR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8
Chris Boswell K PIT 4
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
George Kittle TE SFO 11

Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
James Conner RB PIT 4
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
6
4
5
9
8
9

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5
James Robinson RB JAC 8
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8
Jared Goff QB LAR 9
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v CAR
v DET
v BAL
v CAR
v DET
@JAC
@DAL
@BUF
v PIT

v GNB
@SFO
@JAC
v CHI

v DEN
v PIT

@ARI

v GNB
v DET

@SFO
@DAL
v PIT

@ATL
@KAN
@LAC
@SFO
@KAN
v HOU

v CAR
v BAL

@TAM
@DAL
@SFO

v NYG

@DAL
@ATL
v HOU
@MIN
v NOR
v NOR
v CAR
v MIA

v CHI

v CAR
@BUF
@DAL

@ARI

16.00

43.00
11.00
40.00
12.00
9.00
2.00
9.00
11.00
69.00
0.00
19.00
4.00
17.00
15.00
1.00
11.00
0.00
8.00

61.00
80.00
11.00
49.00
15.00
5.00
9.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
18.00
0.00
20.00

58.00
7.00
18.00
6.00
5.00
15.00
12.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
17.00
30.00
26.00
0.00
8.00
0.00

51.00
5.00
30.00
23.00
11.00
1.00
11.00
12.00
0.00
24.00
2.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
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Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 0.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C
Motherless Goats - Dale A Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @BUF 57.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @TAM 41.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvMIA 25.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vCAR  16.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @DAL 2100 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCHI 17.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 21.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 21.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v NOR 16.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPIT 13.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS  20.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @IND 7.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPIT 15.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 v CAR 400 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 VLV 8.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vNOR 9.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 35.00 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @JAC 52.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 vMIA 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vDET 15.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @WAS 23.00 Anthony McFarland Jr RB  PIT 4  @DAL 6.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vLV 17.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @TAM 11.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00 Troymaine Pope RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v NOR 9.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vSEA 9.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDEN 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vDET 11.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @SFO 0.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 v SEA 22.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vLV 21.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 2.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vSEA 76.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @KAN 54.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @SFO 65.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vHOU 49.00 *
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @JAC 7.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 18.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @TAM 8.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 @TEN 25.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vBAL 18.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @IND 13.00
Dion Lewis RB NYG 11 @WAS 6.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 0.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vSEA 24.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 14.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 @TAM 55.00
Sac Attack - Steve C
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @KAN 55.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v NOR 14.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 22.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 10.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvMIA 42.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vLV 10.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @ARI 14.00 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 vNWE 0.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @ATL 56.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvNYG 25.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vBAL 12.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @MIN 22.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 0.00
Marcus Johnson WR IND 7 vBAL 4.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 0.00
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Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 10

Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr QB LV 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11
Barking Pigs - Dave H
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Darren Fells TE HOU 8
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6
David Johnson RB HOU 8
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7
Big Easy Bush - Greg L
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Brandon McManus K DEN 5
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7
James White RB NWE 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Robbie Gould K SFO 11
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4

v DEN
@NWE
@ARI
@NYG
v PHI
v SFO
v DEN
v IND
@PIT
v SEA
v PHI
v LAC
v SEA

v BAL
@LVv
v MIN

@NWE
v SFO
v IND
v BUF
v MIN
@CLE
@TEN
v CIN
@NYG
@MIA
@DET
@MIA
@CLE
@NYG
v DEN

@TEN

@MIA
v JAC
@NOR
@PIT
@LAR
@NWE
@LVv
vJAC
v LAC
v BAL
@ARI
@GNB
@LVv
@CAR
v MIN
v PHI
v IND

16.00
4.00
6.00

26.00

15.00
0.00

15.00
5.00

25.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

14.00
0.00
0.00

23.00
0.00
0.00

44.00
45.00
5.00
43.00
14.00
4.00
11.00
26.00
18.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
22.00

34.00
25.00
12.00
14.00
7.00
19.00
8.00
28.00
27.00
3.00
43.00
26.00
17.00
1.00
2.00
23.00
2.00
0.00

40.00
61.00
34.00
12.00
28.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
44.00
7.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
9.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Trey Burton TE IND 7
Matt Prater K DET 5
New England Patriots DEF NWE 5
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Willie Snead WR BAL 7
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13

@DET

v BUF
v TAM
v HOU
@MIA
@LAR
@TEN
v WAS
v BAL

v WAS
@LVv

v TAM
@GNB
@NWE
@CHI
@NYG
@CAR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8
Chris Boswell K PIT 4
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
George Kittle TE SFO 11

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
James Conner RB PIT 4
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
T Y Hilton WR IND 7

4

5

8

9

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff QB LAR
James Robinson RB JAC
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Tyler Bass K BUF

Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI

o~NoroErProOoRHo oo

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Tyler Higbee TE LAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v BAL
@CHI
@CLE
@CHI
v LAC
@CLE
v CIN

@CHI

@NOR
@TEN
v JAC
v IND

@NOR
@LAR

v JAC
v CIN
@LVv
v TAM
v SFO
v DEN
v JAC
v TAM
@GNB
@PIT
v BAL

@TEN
v CIN

v JAC
@DET
v SEA

v SEA
@GNB
v WAS
@CAR
v SEA
@CAR
@ARI

@NYG
v CIN

v IND

@LAR
@LVv
v CIN
v HOU
v LAC
v SEA

2.00

50.00
13.00
31.00
16.00
18.00
7.00
16.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
33.00
16.00
4.00
0.00
29.00
24.00
0.00
32.00

28.00
32.00
13.00
40.00
8.00
2.00
14.00
59.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
15.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00

51.00
13.00
11.00
29.00
2.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
14.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
30.00
48.00
17.00
31.00

29.00
27.00
43.00
24.00
15.00
18.00
18.00

9.00
57.00
19.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
40.00

8.00
10.00
15.00
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Harrison Butker K KAN 10 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 vHOU 36.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Motherless Goats - Dale A Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @LAR 2500 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VSFO 13.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VBUF 19.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vIND 2500 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vSFO 12.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTAM 8.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCIN 27.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CAR 27.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vSFO 7.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 38.00 * Kyle RUd0|ph TE MIN 7 @CHI 13.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPHI 5.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @NWE 500 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @PIT 4.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @ARI 12.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 @MIA  10.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CAR  58.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 34.00 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CLE 29.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VBUF 2200 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @NWE  8.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vPHI 27.00 Anthony McFarland Jr RB  PIT 4 vCIN 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @MIA 5.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @ARI 4.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @CAR  20.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 0.00

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vJAC 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @MIA 9.00

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vJAC 9.00

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @ARI 49.00 *

Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @NYG 23.00 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vJAC 2400 *

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @GNB 15.00 *

Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @CLE 11.00 *

Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vIND 10.00 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vSFO 10.00 *

Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 v MIN 15.00 *

Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @TEN 38.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vHOU 39.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @NWE 16.00

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00

Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 vDEN 2.00

Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @ARI 0.00

Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @NYG 2.00

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 11.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 4.00

New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 v SFO 29.00

Sac Attack - Steve C

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VvTAM 31.00 *

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CAR 8.00 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vDEN 46.00 *

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @NWE 4.00 *

Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VBUF 9.00 *

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @MIA 16.00 *

Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvLAC 14.00 *

New York Giants DEF NYG 11 vPHI 16.00 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00

Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LV 17.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DET 23.00

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @TEN 10.00

Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NOR 28.00

Danny Amendola WR DET 5 vWAS 5.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vHOU 0.00

Marcus Johnson WR IND 7 @TEN 0.00

Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NOR 0.00

David Njoku TE CLE 9 vHOU 0.00
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Week 11
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

Darrell Henderson
Miles Sanders
Jakobi Meyers
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jimmy Graham
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow

Nick Foles

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Zack Moss
Jamison Crowder
Sterling Shepard
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

Lv
LAR
PHI
NWE
IND
CHI
Lv
TEN
CIN
CHI
LAR
NYG
BAL
MIA
BUF
NYJ
NYG
DEN
NOR

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Antonio Gibson
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce
Rodrigo Blankenship
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Justin Jackson
David Johnson

KJ Hamler

Jalen Reagor
Allen Robinson
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts

QB

TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB

DEF

BAL
WAS
NOR
TEN
ARI
KAN
IND
PIT
PHI
LAC
LAC
HOU
DEN
PHI
CHI
Lv
ATL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
Aaron Jones

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Tua Tagovailoa
Jerick McKinnon
James White

Cole Beasley
Keelan Cole
Darnell Mooney
Josh Reynolds
Darius Slayton
Willie Snead
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

WR
WR
WR
DEF

LAC
GNB
CIN
DEN
SEA
BAL
DEN
GNB
MIA
SFO
NWE
BUF
JAC
CHI
LAR
NYG
BAL
DAL
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Ronald Jones Il
Will Fuller

Terry McLaurin
Eric Ebron

Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
DeeJay Dallas
Damien Harris
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DET
ATL
TAM
HOU
WAS
PIT
SEA
BAL
NYG
SEA
NWE
CHI
BUF
DET
DAL
Lv

5

=
o

T = =
oBuRRuvolblvorool

v KAN

@TAM
@CLE
@Hou
v GNB

v KAN
@BAL
@WAS

@TAM

v TEN
@DEN

@LAC

v MIA
v ATL

v TEN
v CIN
v ATL
@BAL
@SEA
@LVv
v GNB
@JAC
@CLE
v NYJ
v NYJ
v NWE
v MIA
@CLE

v KAN
@NOR
v GNB

v NYJ
@IND
@WAS
v MIA
v ARI
v TEN
v MIA
@IND
@DEN

@Hou
v PIT
@TAM

v TEN
@MIN

@CAR
@NOR
v LAR
v NWE
v CIN
@JAC
v ARI
v TEN

v ARI
@Hou

@CAR
@MIN
v KAN

39.00
4.00
19.00
10.00
22.00
0.00
7.00
11.00
23.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

33.00
30.00
17.00
22.00
15.00
44.00
15.00
48.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
14.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
11.00

58.00
26.00
26.00
10.00
18.00
30.00
9.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
7.00
13.00

16.00
7.00
6.00

22.00

21.00

17.00
9.00
7.00
0.00
7.00

19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
9.00

B B B

B

Noah Fant

TE

DEN

5

v MIA

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 v CIN

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Tyler Lockett
Anthony Firkser
Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Matt Ryan

Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones

Tim Patrick

Curtis Samuel
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Jordan Reed

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

ARI
CAR
CLE
LAC
SEA
TEN
DET
NWE
ATL
DAL
DET
DEN
CAR
JAC
MIN
PHI
SFO

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

8
13

P = B
bho~o oo Bunonro oo

@SEA
v DET
v PHI
v NYJ
Vv ARI
@BAL
@CAR
@HOouU
@NOR
@MIN
@CAR
v MIA
v DET
v PIT
v DAL
@CLE

v LAR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton
Dalvin Cook
Nyheim Hines
Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Raheem Mostert
Jamaal Williams
Corey Davis
Michael Gallup
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

DEF

NWE
MIN
IND
HOU
MIN
HOU
PIT
MIN
KAN
DAL
SFO
GNB
TEN
DAL
KAN
MIA
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon

D.J. Moore

Darren Waller
Mason Crosby
Carolina Panthers
Baker Mayfield
Giovani Bernard
Rex Burkhead
Mecole Hardman

T Y Hilton
Emmanuel Sanders
JuJu Smith-Schuster

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Logan Thomas
Los Angeles Rams

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
DEF

GNB
PIT
DAL
DEN
CAR
LV
GNB
CAR
CLE
CIN
NWE
KAN
IND
NOR
PIT
GNB
WAS
LAR

5

7
7
8
7
8
4
7
10
10
11

5
4
10
10
7
11
6

comunhroNgunoolonaoliaog s

@HOouU
v DAL
v GNB
v NWE
v DAL
v NWE
@JAC
v DAL
@LVv
@MIN

@IND
@BAL
@MIN
@@LV
@DEN

Vv ARI

@IND
@JAC
@MIN
v MIA
v DET
v KAN
@IND
v DET
v PHI
@WAS
@HOU
@LVv
v GNB
v ATL
@JAC
@IND
v CIN
@TAM

15.00
33.00

40.00
26.00
13.00
53.00
28.00
10.00
0.00
3.00
13.00
22.00
14.00
33.00
28.00
0.00
49.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

42.00
45.00
12.00
21.00
26.00
21.00
11.00

5.00
48.00

0.00

0.00
10.00
32.00

7.00
42.00
24.00

0.00
21.00

45.00
24.00
34.00
28.00
41.00
30.00

7.00
65.00
15.00
15.00

4.00

4.00
10.00
17.00

7.00
11.00

3.00
18.00

L L

L
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Sac Attack - Steve C

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vMIA 2300 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @IAC 3400 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAR 12.00 *
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 @DEN 2100 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VKAN = 2200 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvPIT 2300 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvTEN 000 *
Diontae Johnson ~~ WR PIT 4 @JAC  39.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 @SEA 1400 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 4500 * Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNYJ 19.00 X
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VLAR 700 * Jason Sanders K _MA 7 @DEN 10.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LV 500 * Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 7 @DEN 1300 =
Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 9 vPHI 4200 * Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 v DET 0.00
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @TAM 61.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vCIN 17.00
Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 4 @BAL 40.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vGNB 30.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @LV 15.00 Brandon Alyuk WR SFO 11 0.00
Chris Carson RE SEA 6 VAR 0.00 Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @CAR 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RE DEN 5 vMIA 19.00 Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vPHI 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00 Marcus Johnson WR IND 7 VvGNB 3.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAR  23.00 geeZONs_a;"“e' ¥VER gfg 191 BHI 8'88
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vPHI 6.00 Nzw Yo'r‘; G“iams DEF NYG 11 v 0:00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @DEN 12.00 :
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @TAM 7.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @CLE  24.00 Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VARI 40.00 *
Motherless Goats - Dale A Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @SEA 19.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 4500 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC  21.00 ~
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 4300 * Julio Jones WRATL 100 @NOR  9.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 16.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 34.00 X
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 VLAR  19.00 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vDAL 8.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vVLAR  20.00 * Justin Tucker K _BAL 7 VTEN  10.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @IND 1000 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 @LV 3.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS 500 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VLAR  26.00
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 VvNYJ  21.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvNWE  60.00
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 vCIN  18.00 Devontae Booker  RB LV ? v ?2::‘1 g'gg
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 29.00 ’
Wayne Gallman RE NYG 11 0.00 Anthqny McFarland Jr RB  PIT 4 @JAC 0.00
Joshua Kelley RE LAC 6 vNYJ 2.00 Lata\_/lus_Murray RB NOR 6 VATL 20.00
Joe Mixon RE CIN 9 @WAS 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR 23.00
AJ. Green WR CIN 9 @WAS 18.00 Dalton S(;hultz TE DAL 10 @MIN 15.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 8.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 5.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvNYJ  24.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vGNB 40.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VPHI 26.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @IND 39.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 12.00 *
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vNWE 9.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @BAL 14.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VATL 6.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 VvATL 46.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 0.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @TAM 6.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvTEN 1.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DET 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @CLE 13.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @CLE 2.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 49.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 17.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 0.00
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Week 12
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

Miles Sanders
Jakobi Meyers
Michael Pittman Jr.
Sterling Shepard
Jimmy Graham
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Taysom Hill

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Darrell Henderson
Zack Moss
Jamison Crowder
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook

DEF

Lv
PHI
NWE
IND
NYG
CHI
Lv
TEN
CIN
NOR
LAR
NYG
BAL
MIA
LAR
BUF
NYJ
DEN
NOR

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce
Rodrigo Blankenship
Pittsburgh Steelers
Lamar Jackson
Kalen Ballage
David Johnson
A.J. Brown

KJ Hamler

Jalen Reagor
Allen Robinson
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
RB

TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

PHI
LAC
WAS
NOR
ARI
KAN
IND
PIT
BAL
LAC
HOU
TEN
DEN
PHI
CHI
Lv
ATL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
Aaron Jones

Cole Beasley
Jerry Jeudy

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Tua Tagovailoa
Jerick McKinnon
James White

Tyler Boyd

Keelan Cole

Larry Fitzgerald
Josh Reynolds
Darius Slayton
Willie Snead
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

LAC
GNB
BUF
DEN
SEA
BAL
DEN
GNB
MIA
SFO
NWE
CIN
JAC
ARI
LAR
NYG
BAL
DAL
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
Ronald Jones Il
Stefon Diggs

Will Fuller

Terry McLaurin
Eric Ebron

Jason Myers
Washington FB Team
Daniel Jones

Todd Gurley
Damien Harris
Sony Michel

David Montgomery
Kenny Golladay
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow

DET
TAM
BUF
HOU
WAS
PIT
SEA
WAS
NYG
ATL
NWE
NWE
CHI
DET
DAL
Lv

5
13

= = = =
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6

@ATL
v SEA
v ARI
v TEN
@CIN
@GNB
@ATL
@IND
vNYG
@DEN
v SFO
@CIN
@PIT
@NYJ
v SFO
v LAC
v MIA
v NOR
@DEN

v SEA
@BUF
@DAL
@DEN
@NWE
@TAM
v TEN
v BAL
@PIT
@BUF
@DET
@IND
v NOR
v SEA
@GNB
@ATL
v LV

v TEN

@BUF
v CHI
v LAC
v NOR
@PHI
@PIT
v NOR
v CHI
@NYJ
@LAR
v ARI
vNYG
v CLE
@NWE
v SFO
@CIN
@PIT
v WAS

v HOU
v KAN
v LAC
@DET
@DAL
v BAL
@PHI
@DAL
@CIN
v LV

v ARI
v ARI
@GNB
v HOU
v WAS
@ATL

7.00
9.00
15.00
7.00
19.00
9.00
6.00
13.00
0.00
26.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
15.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

38.00
38.00
54.00
13.00
16.00
24.00
2.00
42.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.00
0.00
5.00
34.00
14.00
13.00
2.00

38.00
22.00
14.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
5.00
27.00
0.00
8.00
17.00
6.00
11.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
12.00

31.00
28.00
14.00
67.00
25.00
17.00
12.00
39.00
22.00

0.00
11.00

0.00
41.00

0.00

9.00
21.00

B B B

B

Noah Fant
Baltimore Ravens

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan

Mike Davis

Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Tyler Lockett

Dallas Goedert

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Kyler Murray

Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones

Tim Patrick

Curtis Samuel
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Jordan Reed

TE
DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

DEN
BAL

ATL
CAR
CLE
LAC
SEA
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
DAL
DET
DEN
CAR
JAC
MIN
PHI
SFO

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

5
7

10
13

P = =
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v NOR
@PIT

v LV
@MIN
@JAC
@BUF
@PHI
v SEA
v HOU
v ARI
@NWE
v WAS
v HOU
v NOR
@MIN
v CLE
v CAR
v SEA
@LAR
v KAN

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton
Dalvin Cook
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Nyheim Hines
Raheem Mostert
Corey Davis
Michael Gallup
Denzel Mims
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

DEF

NWE
MIN
HOU
KAN
MIN
HOU
PIT
MIN
KAN
DAL
IND
SFO
TEN
DAL
NYJ
MIA
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon

D.J. Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Mason Crosby

Los Angeles Rams
Baker Mayfield
Giovani Bernard
Rex Burkhead
James Conner
Mecole Hardman

T Y Hilton
Emmanuel Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Logan Thomas
Carolina Panthers
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TE
DEF

GNB
DAL
DEN
CAR
PIT
LV
GNB
LAR
CLE
CIN
NWE
PIT
KAN
IND
NOR
GNB
WAS
CAR

5
7

=
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= =
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[
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v ARI
v CAR
@DET
@TAM
v CAR
@DET
v BAL
v CAR
@TAM
v WAS
v TEN
@LAR
@IND
v WAS
v MIA
@NYJ
@LAR
@PHI

v CHI

v WAS
v NOR
@MIN
v BAL
@ATL
v CHI

v SFO
@JAC
v NYG
v ARI

v BAL
@TAM
v TEN
@DEN
v CHI

@DAL
@MIN

3.00
18.00

27.00
21.00
14.00
20.00
7.00
28.00
5.00
21.00
20.00
41.00
15.00
0.00
20.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00

11.00
20.00
22.00
103.00
33.00
0.00
7.00
15.00
78.00
0.00
28.00
16.00
17.00
14.00
17.00
36.00
0.00
34.00

45.00
7.00
8.00

16.00

21.00
8.00
5.00

29.00

33.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

26.00
1.00
0.00

15.00

25.00

L L

L
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Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff

Chris Carson
James Robinson
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp

Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Cleveland Browns
Ben Roethlisberger
Ryan Tannehill
Salvon Ahmed
Le'Veon Bell

Phillip Lindsay
D'Andre Swift
Diontae Johnson
Jarvis Landry

Mike Gesicki

San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles

QB LAR
RB SEA
RB JAC
WR TAM
WR LAR
TE TAM
K  KAN
DEF CLE
QB PIT
QB TEN
RB  MIA
RB KAN
RB DEN
RB DET
WR PIT
WR CLE
TE MIA
DEF SFO
DEF PHI

N
ol oo o

=
o w
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Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins

Kenyan Drake
Wayne Gallman
Derrick Henry

Robby Anderson
Evan Engram

Randy Bullock

Los Angeles Chargers
Alex Smith

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Joshua Kelley

Joe Mixon

Nelson Agholor
Antonio Brown

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins

Allen Lazard

Mike Williams

Robert Tonyan

Multiple Scorgasms

Philip Rivers

Nick Chubb

Gus Edwards
Davante Adams
Robert Woods
Jonnu Smith

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Josh Allen

Malcolm Brown
Frank Gore
Christian McCaffrey
Boston Scott

D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb
Travis Fulgham
T.J. Hockenson
Chicago Bears

QB MIN
RB ARl
RB NYG
RB TEN
WR CAR
TE NYG
K CIN
DEF LAC
QB WAS
RB KAN
RB LAC
RB CIN
WR LV

WR TAM
WR TAM
WR CIN
WR GNB
WR LAC
TE GNB

QB IND
RB CLE
RB BAL
WR GNB
WR LAR
TE TEN
K  NOR
DEF NOR
QB BUF
RB LAR
RB NYJ
RB CAR
RB PHI
WR JAC
WR HOU
WR PHI
TE DET
DEF CHI

- Jeff

7
8
11
4

= B
coobhomo ol

e
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v SFO
@PHI

v CLE

v KAN
v SFO
v KAN
@TAM
@JAC
v BAL

@IND

@NYJ
@TAM
v NOR
v HOU
v BAL

@JAC
@NYJ
@LAR
v SEA

v CAR
@NWE
@CIN
@IND
@MIN
@CIN
vNYG
@BUF
@DAL
@TAM
@BUF
vNYG
@ATL
v KAN
v KAN
vNYG
v CHI
@BUF
v CHI

v TEN
@JAC
@PIT

v CHI

v SFO
@IND
@DEN
@DEN
v LAC
v SFO
v MIA

@MIN
v SEA
v CLE

@DET
v SEA
v HOU
@GNB

11.00
20.00
51.00
27.00
10.00
32.00
9.00
3.00
29.00
31.00
0.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
17.00
47.00
15.00
37.00
10.00

53.00
37.00
31.00
71.00
28.00
33.00

6.00
21.00
16.00
10.00
14.00

0.00
15.00

4.00
25.00
19.00
14.00

8.00
24.00

34.00
51.00
9.00
24.00
24.00
0.00
8.00
63.00
27.00
2.00
22.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
0.00

B B

B

Sac Attack - Steve C

Drew Lock
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Teddy Bridgewater
J.D. McKissic
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marquise Brown
Damiere Byrd
David Njoku

New York Giants

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson
Chase Edmonds
Chase Claypool
Calvin Ridley
Michael Thomas
Kyle Rudolph
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Devontae Booker
Mark Ingram
Marlon Mack
Alexander Mattison
Latavius Murray
Julio Jones

Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

DEF

DEN
TAM
Lv
ARI
SFO
LAC
MIA
MIA
CAR
WAS
IND
SFO
DET
CLE
BAL
NWE
CLE
NYG

HOU
ARI
PIT
ATL
NOR
MIN
BAL
BUF
TAM
SEA
LV
BAL
IND
MIN
NOR
ATL
DAL
KAN

= = = = =
RNoon~v~oul~NopN~oRhoo o

P =
o~N~N~NoOoLhREN~NoS Mo ®

v NOR
v KAN
@ATL
@NWE
@LAR
@BUF
@NYJ
@NYJ
@MIN
@DAL
v TEN
@LAR
v HOU
@JAC
@PIT
v ARI
@JAC
@CIN

@DET
@NWE
v BAL
v LV
@DEN
v CAR
@PIT
v LAC
v KAN
@PHI
@ATL
@PIT
v TEN
v CAR
@DEN
v LV

v WAS
@TAM

0.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
42.00
20.00
12.00
39.00
26.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.00
9.00
0.00
45.00

61.00
12.00
16.00
22.00
14.00
20.00
2.00
16.00
46.00
29.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
40.00
0.00
9.00
11.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 13
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

Zack Moss

Miles Sanders
Jakobi Meyers
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jimmy Graham
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Taysom Hill

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Darrell Henderson
Jamison Crowder
Sterling Shepard
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook

DEF

Lv
BUF
PHI
NWE
IND
CHI
Lv
TEN
CIN
NOR
LAR
NYG
BAL
MIA
LAR
NYJ
NYG
DEN
NOR

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Alvin Kamara
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce
Rodrigo Blankenship
Pittsburgh Steelers
Lamar Jackson
Kalen Ballage
David Johnson
Devin Singletary
A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Jalen Reagor
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts

QB

K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

PHI
LAC
WAS
NOR
CHI
KAN
IND
PIT
BAL
LAC
HOU
BUF
TEN
ARI
PHI
Lv
ATL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
Aaron Jones

Cole Beasley
Jerry Jeudy

D.K. Metcalf

Trey Burton
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Tua Tagovailoa
Jerick McKinnon
James White

Tyler Boyd

Keelan Cole

Josh Reynolds
Darius Slayton
Willie Snead

Mark Andrews
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

TE
DEF

LAC
GNB
BUF
DEN
SEA
IND
DEN
GNB
MIA
SFO
NWE
CIN
JAC
LAR
NYG
BAL
BAL
DAL

6

=
[

= = 2R PR = =
~NBoovwohrDoowrNBERoooo© ocunhBo~wN~RocooroR oo

= = = =
BEN~RooxounR~v~ono~NouR oo

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Eric Ebron

Jason Myers
Washington FB Team
Daniel Jones

Todd Gurley
Damien Harris
Ronald Jones Il
Sony Michel

Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
Hunter Renfrow

DET
CHI
BUF
DAL
WAS
PIT
SEA
WAS
NYG
ATL
NWE
TAM
NWE
HOU
DET
Lv

5
11
11
10

8

4

6

8
11
10

5
13

5

8

5

6

@NYJ
@SFO
@GNB
@LAC
@HOU
v DET
@NYJ
v CLE
@MIA
@ATL
@ARI
@SEA
v DAL
v CIN
@ARI
v LV
@SEA
@KAN
@ATL

@GNB
v NWE
@PIT
@ATL
v DET
v DEN
@Hou
v WAS
v DAL
v NWE
v IND
@SFO
v CLE
v LAR
@GNB
@NYJ
v NOR
@Hou

v NWE
v PHI
@SFO
@KAN
vNYG
@Hou
@KAN
v PHI
v CIN
v BUF
@LAC
@MIA
@MIN
@ARI
@SEA
v DAL
v DAL
@BAL

@CHI

v DET
@SFO
@BAL
@PIT

v WAS
vNYG
@PIT

@SEA
v NOR
@LAC

@LAC
v IND
@CHI
@NYJ

69.00
3.00
8.00
5.00

14.00
0.00
8.00
3.00
0.00

48.00

29.00
0.00

22.00

31.00

22.00

26.00
7.00
0.00

14.00

9.00
18.00

2.00
29.00
21.00
46.00

7.00
12.00
45.00
11.00
16.00
22.00
18.00
24.00
15.00
22.00

2.00
28.00

13.00
50.00
46.00
2.00
21.00
3.00
6.00
36.00
31.00
0.00
3.00
23.00
2.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

62.00
40.00
28.00
15.00
4.00
20.00
4.00
13.00
0.00
5.00
23.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
13.00

B B B

B

Noah Fant
Baltimore Ravens

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan

Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Tyler Lockett

Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones

Tim Patrick

Curtis Samuel
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Zach Ertz

Jordan Reed

TE
DEF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

DEN
BAL

ATL
CLE
LAC
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
CAR
DAL
DET
DEN
CAR
JAC
PHI
SFO

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

5
7

P = B =
BhooRuuoBElonno~vwooog

@KAN
v DAL

v NOR
@TEN
v NWE
v NYG
v JAC
@GNB
@CHI
@LAC
v LAR

@BAL
@CHI
@KAN

@MIN
@GNB
v BUF

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton
Dalvin Cook
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Nyheim Hines
Raheem Mostert
Corey Davis
Michael Gallup
Denzel Mims
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

0B

DEF

NWE
MIN
HOU
KAN
MIN
HOU
PIT
MIN
KAN
DAL
IND
SFO
TEN
DAL
NYJ
MIA
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Giovani Bernard
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Mason Crosby

Los Angeles Rams
Baker Mayfield
Rex Burkhead
James Conner
Duke Johnson
Mecole Hardman
T Y Hilton

D.J. Moore

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Logan Thomas
Carolina Panthers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
DEF

GNB
CIN
DAL
DEN
PIT
LV
GNB
LAR
CLE
NWE
PIT
HOU
KAN
IND
CAR
GNB
WAS
CAR

5
7

Nho~NE o

=
o o

N
5 oo

0O OOOo MO

= = =
w PO No

@LAC
v JAC
v IND
v DEN
v JAC
v IND
v WAS
v JAC
v DEN
@BAL
@HOU
v BUF
v CLE
@BAL
v LV

v CIN
v BUF
v NYG

v PHI

@MIA
@BAL
@KAN
v WAS
@NYJ
v PHI

@ARI

@TEN
@LAC
v WAS
v IND

v DEN
@HOU

v PHI
@PIT

15.00
12.00

25.00
15.00
14.00
18.00
29.00
18.00

4.00
57.00
34.00

0.00
21.00
42.00
24.00

0.00
22.00

8.00
15.00

0.00

36.00
47.00
18.00
23.00
44.00

4.00

0.00
28.00
43.00

0.00
16.00
10.00
68.00
30.00
12.00
11.00

0.00
21.00

43.00
10.00
25.00
37.00
12.00
80.00
7.00
31.00
61.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
4.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00

L L

L
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Sac Attack - Steve C

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vDET  27.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VWAS 4400 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ .00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VNYG 3300 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU  37.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 36.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VLAR 1.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 2800 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF = 2000 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 2200 * Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNWE 2.00 X
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @TEN 600 * Jason Sanders K _MA 7 vCIN  14.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vDEN 17.00 * Miami Dolphins DEF MIA = 7 VCIN 5800 =
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 v BUF 500 * Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 49.00 Leonard I_:ogrnette RB TAM 13 0.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCLE  64.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @PIT  26.00
Salvon Ahmed RE MA 7 VCIN 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 30.00
Le'Veon Bell RBE KAN 10 vDEN 15.00 Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @CHI 15.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @KAN 7.00 Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @TEN 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00 Marqwse Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 18.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 @LAC  5.00
bavs iy W CLE 9 @rEn 2500 T =
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vCIN 32.00 :
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 0.00
Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 9 @TEN  15.00 Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vVvIND 41.00 *
Motherless Goats - Dale A Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 1400 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvJAC 4600 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vWAS 900 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VLAR 2000 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 VNOR 2400 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 3500 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR  31.00 X
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 1400 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vJAC 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvPHI 1300 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VDAL 1000 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 1000 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 v DEN 16.00 *
nysok KON S GwA 100 - GO O
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 v NWE 9.00 * '
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 @PIT 32.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VLAR 11.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 mg:‘o'n”ﬁ;:g( Eg ﬁ\IADL ; \ébonLu 3'88
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNWE 2.00 ) ’
Joe Mixon RBE CIN 9 @MA 0.00 Alexa_nder Mattison RB MIN 7 vJAC 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 11.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 6.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 35.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00 Dalton S(;hultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 12.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @SFO 9.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA 16.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vNWE 12.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 17.00
Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @SFO 72.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 31.00 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vLV 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vPHI 51.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 27.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 23.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @ATL 3.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 @ATL 19.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @HOU 37.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 7.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vDAL 21.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @GNB 1.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 10.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 VvIND 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @GNB 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vDET 7.00
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Playoff Week 1
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr QB LV 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5
Jared Cook TE NOR 6

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Allen Robinson WR CHI

Travis Kelce TE KAN

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
Adrian Peterson RB DET
Devin Singletary RB BUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV
Hayden Hurst TE ATL

= = 2R
~NBoovwoRuomorNERrOO N

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Brandon McManus K DEN 5
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7
James White RB NWE 5
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Willie Snead WR BAL 7
Trey Burton TE IND 7
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4
Jason Myers K SEA 6
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Sony Michel RB NWE 5
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Noah Fant TE DEN 5

v IND
v PIT
v NOR
@LAR
@LVv
v HOU
v IND
@JAC
v DAL
@PHI
v NWE
v ARI
@CLE
v KAN
@SEA
v ARI
@CAR
@PHI

@CLE
v ATL
@PHI
@JAC
v HOU
@MIA
@LVv
@BUF
v NOR
@SFO
@CHI
v GNB
v PIT
@NYG
v NOR
v IND
@LAC
@LVv

v ATL
@DET
v PIT
v DAL
v NYJ
@CLE
@CAR
@DET
v KAN
@LAR
v TEN
v PIT
@CAR
v NWE
v ARI
@CLE
@LVv
@CIN

v GNB
v MIN
v HOU
v PIT
@SFO
@BUF
v NYJ
@CLE
v NOR
v ARI
@LAC
@LAR
@LAR
@CHI
v GNB
@CIN
@CAR

47.00
10.00
49.00
13.00
10.00
14.00
9.00
15.00
0.00
39.00
50.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
3.00
10.00
0.00
16.00

55.00
40.00
33.00
40.00
44.00
46.00
14.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
8.00
41.00
14.00
6.00
2.00
20.00

34.00
19.00
13.00
13.00
24.00
20.00
2.00
18.00
53.00
4.00
26.00
12.00
10.00
2.00
9.00
8.00
0.00
46.00

29.00
26.00
45.00
47.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
42.00
7.00
8.00
13.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9
Matt Prater K DET 5
New England Patriots DEF NWE 5
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13

@SFO

@LAC
v BAL
v ATL
v NYJ
@TAM
v NOR
v GNB
@LAR
@NYG
v DEN
@CIN
v GNB
@CAR
v DEN
v TEN
v NOR
v WAS
v MIN

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8
Chris Boswell K PIT 4
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
George Kittle TE SFO 11

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11
Jared Goff QB LAR 9
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@LAR
@TAM
@CHI
@MIA
@TAM
@CHI
@BUF
@TAM
@MIA
@CIN
@LVv

v WAS
@JAC
@CIN
@SEA
v KAN
v WAS
v NYJ

@DET
v DAL
@BUF
@CAR
@BUF
v IND

@DET
v NWE
v BAL
@CIN
@CHI
@DET
@MIA
@@LV

v DEN
@DET
@SFO
v DEN

@JAC
v NYJ

v TEN
v MIN

v NWE
v MIN

@MIA
v WAS
v NWE
@BUF
@MIA
@CAR
v GNB
@CHI

@BUF
v BAL

v KAN

43.00

16.00
40.00
25.00
15.00
10.00
12.00

6.00
15.00
39.00
37.00
20.00
13.00
16.00
24.00
15.00

3.00

4.00
30.00

10.00
33.00
0.00
36.00
13.00
7.00
1.00
6.00
52.00
0.00
19.00
18.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
49.00

54.00
4.00
5.00

22.00

23.00

22.00
9.00

57.00

56.00

15.00

15.00
9.00

14.00

34.00
0.00

29.00

14.00
8.00

30.00
30.00
22.00

7.00
17.00

7.00

8.00
39.00
24.00
25.00

8.00

9.00
20.00
10.00
12.00
16.00
30.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Cleveland Browns

DEF

CLE

9

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Kenyan Drake
Wayne Gallman
Derrick Henry
Allen Lazard
Evan Engram
Randy Bullock

Los Angeles Chargers
Clyde Edwards-Helair

Joshua Kelley
Joe Mixon
Nelson Agholor
Robby Anderson
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Mike Williams
Robert Tonyan

Multiple Scorgasms

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

Frank Gore
Davante Adams
Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Philip Rivers
Malcolm Brown
Gus Edwards

Ty Johnson
Christian McCaffrey
Boston Scott

D.J. Chark

Randall Cobb
Jonnu Smith
Chicago Bears

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

MIN 7
ARI 8
NYG 11
TEN 4
GNB 5
NYG 11
CIN 9
LAC 6
KAN 10
LAC 6
CIN 9
Lv 6
CAR 13
TAM 13
TAM 13
CIN 9
LAC 6
GNB 5
- Jeff C
BUF 11
CLE 9
NYJ 10
GNB 5
LAR 9
DET 5
NOR 6
NOR 6
IND 7
LAR 9
BAL 7
NYJ 10
CAR 13
PHI 9
JAC 8
HOU 8
TEN 4
CHI 11

Sac Attack - Steve C

Mitch Trubisky
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Teddy Bridgewater
Leonard Fournette
J.D. McKissic
Brandon Aiyuk
Danny Amendola
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marquise Brown
Damiere Byrd
David Njoku

New York Giants

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson
Latavius Murray
Chase Claypool
Calvin Ridley
Michael Thomas
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Devontae Booker
Chase Edmonds
Mark Ingram
Marlon Mack
Julio Jones
Anthony Firkser
Kyle Rudolph

QB
RB

DEF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

CHI
Lv
IND
ARI
SFO
LAC
MIA
MIA
CAR
TAM
WAS
SFO
DET
CLE
BAL
NWE
CLE
NYG

HOU
NOR
PIT
ATL
NOR
DAL
BAL
KAN
TAM
SEA
Lv
ARI
BAL
IND
ATL
TEN
MIN

= B oo BB = =
RNoon~oufhohlwN~v~oRlo~oR

8
6
4
10
6
10
7
10
13
6

6
8
7
7
10

N

7

v BAL

@TAM
@NYG
Vv ARI
@JAC
@DET
Vv ARI
v DAL
v ATL
@MIA
v ATL
v DAL
v IND
v DEN
v MIN
v MIN
v DAL
v ATL
@DET

v PIT

v BAL
@SEA
@DET
v NWE
v GNB
@PHI

@PHI

@LVv

v NWE
@CLE
@SEA
v DEN
v NOR
v TEN
@CHI
@JAC
v HOU

v HOU
v IND
@LVv
@NYG
v WAS
v ATL
v KAN
v KAN
v DEN
v MIN
@SFO
v WAS
v GNB
v BAL
@CLE
@LAR
v BAL
v ARI

@CHI
@PHI
@BUF
@LAC
@PHI
@CIN
@CLE
@MIA
v MIN
v NYJ
v IND
@NYG
@CLE
@@LV
@LAC
@JAC
@TAM

8.00

35.00
29.00
19.00
73.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
23.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
36.00
26.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
0.00
18.00

36.00
37.00
4.00
43.00
11.00
20.00
3.00
6.00
32.00
0.00
23.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
5.00
0.00
6.00
49.00

45.00
19.00
58.00

5.00

1.00
14.00
10.00
21.00
37.00

0.00
20.00
38.00
19.00

0.00
18.00
14.00
12.00

5.00

33.00
3.00
6.00

43.00

24.00
9.00
9.00

19.00

28.00

39.00
6.00

15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Buffalo Bills
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DEF BUF 11 vPIT

35.00
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Playoff Week 2
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr

Zack Moss

Miles Sanders
Jakobi Meyers
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jimmy Graham
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Taysom Hill

Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Myles Gaskin
Jamison Crowder
Sterling Shepard
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

Lv
BUF
PHI
NWE
IND
CHI
Lv
TEN
CIN
NOR
LAR
NYG
BAL
MIA
NYJ
NYG
DEN
NOR

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce
Rodrigo Blankenship
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carson Wentz
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Adrian Peterson
Devin Singletary
Jalen Reagor
Allen Robinson
Henry Ruggs Il
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
WR

TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB

DEF

BAL
LAC
NOR
TEN
ARI
KAN
IND
PIT
PHI
WAS
HOU
DET
BUF
PHI
CHI
Lv
ATL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
Aaron Jones

Cole Beasley
Tyler Boyd

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Tua Tagovailoa
James White
Keelan Cole
Gabriel Davis
Jerry Jeudy

Josh Reynolds
Darius Slayton
Willie Snead

Trey Burton

Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

LAC
GNB
BUF
CIN
SEA
BAL
DEN
GNB
MIA
NWE
JAC
BUF
DEN
LAR
NYG
BAL
IND
DAL

.
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[
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Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Jalen Hurts
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Eric Ebron

Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Drew Lock

Todd Gurley
Damien Harris
Ronald Jones Il
Sony Michel

Will Fuller

Kenny Golladay
Noah Fant

PHI
CHI
BUF
DAL
WAS
PIT
SEA
BAL
NYG
DEN
ATL
NWE
TAM
NWE
HOU
DET
DEN

9
11
11
10

8

4

6

7
11

5
10

5
13

5

8

5

5

v LAC
@DEN
@ARI

@MIA
v HOU
@MIN
v LAC
v DET
v PIT

v KAN
v NYJ

v CLE
vJAC

v NWE
@LAR
v CLE
v BUF
v KAN

vJAC
@LVv
v KAN
v DET
v PHI
@NOR
v HOU
@CIN
@ARI
v SEA
@IND
@TEN
@DEN
@ARI
@MIN
v LAC
v TAM
v HOU

@LVv
v CAR
@DEN
v PIT
@WAS
vJAC
v BUF
v CAR
v NWE
@MIA
@BAL
@DEN
v BUF
v NYJ
v CLE
v JAC
v HOU
v SFO

@ARI
@MIN
@DEN
v SFO
v SEA
@CIN
@WAS
v JAC
v CLE
v BUF
v TAM
@MIA
@ATL
@MIA
@IND
@TEN
v BUF

3.00
18.00
21.00
31.00

5.00

7.00

9.00
12.00

0.00

6.00
16.00

0.00
24.00

0.00
19.00
14.00

0.00

7.00

50.00
21.00
29.00
19.00
60.00
29.00
11.00
19.00

0.00

0.00
43.00

5.00
28.00
14.00
20.00

0.00
14.00
23.00

50.00
49.00
35.00
0.00
13.00
24.00
0.00
16.00
26.00
14.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
18.00
0.00
2.00
13.00

71.00
56.00
45.00
28.00
22.00
0.00
10.00
37.00
0.00
24.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
27.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 v SEA

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan

Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen

Tyler Lockett

Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones

Tim Patrick

Curtis Samuel
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Zach Ertz

Jordan Reed

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

ATL
CLE
LAC
SEA
MIN
PHI
DET
NWE
ARI
CAR
DAL
DET
DEN
CAR
JAC
PHI
SFO

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM

P = B =
BhooRuuoBElonno~vwooog

v TAM
@NYG
@LVv
@WAS
v CHI
@ARI
@TEN
@MIA
v PHI
@GNB
v SFO
@TEN
v BUF
@GNB
@BAL
@ARI
@DAL
@ATL

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton
Dalvin Cook
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Jordan Akins
Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Dak Prescott
Nyheim Hines
Raheem Mostert
Corey Davis
Michael Gallup
Denzel Mims
DeVante Parker
George Kittle
Seattle Seahawks

DEF

NWE
MIN
HOU
KAN
MIN
HOU
PIT
MIN
KAN
DAL
IND
SFO
TEN
DAL
NYJ
MIA
SFO
SEA

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers
Giovani Bernard
James Conner
Melvin Gordon
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Mason Crosby

Los Angeles Rams
Baker Mayfield
Ezekiel Elliott
Duke Johnson
Jamaal Williams
Mecole Hardman
T Y Hilton

D.J. Moore

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Logan Thomas
Carolina Panthers

TE
DEF

GNB
CIN
PIT
DEN
PIT
Lv
GNB
LAR
CLE
DAL
HOU
GNB
KAN
IND
CAR
GNB
WAS
CAR

5
7

=
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Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ryan Tannehill
Chris Carson
James Robinson
D'Andre Swift
Cooper Kupp

Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff

Ben Roethlisberger
Le'Veon Bell
Phillip Lindsay
Chris Godwin
Rashard Higgins
Diontae Johnson
Jarvis Landry
Mike Gesicki

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

TEN
SEA
JAC
DET
LAR
TAM
KAN
CLE
LAR
PIT

KAN
DEN
TAM
CLE
PIT

CLE
MIA

~oroHugro0ooBEounma s

@MIA
v CHI
@IND
@NOR
v CHI
@IND
@CIN
v CHI
@NOR
v SFO
v HOU
@DAL
v DET
v SFO
@LAR
v NWE
@DAL
@WAS

v CAR
v PIT
@CIN
v BUF
@CIN
v LAC
v CAR
v NYJ
@NYG
v SFO
@IND
v CAR
@NOR
v HOU
@GNB
v CAR
v SEA
@GNB

v DET
@WAS
@BAL
@TEN
v NYJ
@ATL
@NOR
@NYG
v NYJ
@CIN
@NOR
v BUF
@ATL
@NYG
@CIN
@NYG
v NWE

13.00

57.00
9.00
4.00

10.00

10.00

11.00
7.00

10.00

72.00

15.00
4.00

43.00
5.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

11.00
9.00

25.00
51.00
17.00
22.00
33.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
47.00
0.00
13.00
15.00
41.00
14.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
21.00

32.00
36.00
0.00
34.00
3.00
60.00
8.00
14.00
39.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
13.00
18.00
37.00
0.00
38.00
20.00

61.00
18.00
22.00
32.00
12.00

8.00

6.00
29.00
28.00
16.00
24.00
13.00
17.00
19.00
25.00
25.00

0.00
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San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5
Evan Engram TE NYG 11
Randy Bullock K CIN 9

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11
Philip Rivers QB IND 7
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8
KJ Hamler WR DEN 5
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6

Sac Attack - Steve C

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Josh Jacobs RB LV

Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Christian Kirk WR ARI

Deebo Samuel WR SFO
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Jason Sanders K MIA
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR

Leonard Fournette RB TAM
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO

Danny Amendola WR DET

= B oo BB = =
RNoon~oufhohlwN~v~oRlo~oR

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Damiere Byrd WR NWE
David Njoku TE CLE
New York Giants DEF NYG

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10
Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6
Devontae Booker RB LV 6
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7
Marlon Mack RB IND 7
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4

@DAL

v CHI
v PHI
v CLE
v DET
v CAR
v CLE
v PIT
@LVv
@NOR
@LVv
v PIT
v LAC
@GNB
@ATL
@ATL
v PIT
@LVv
v CAR

@DEN
@NYG
v JAC
v CAR
v NYJ
@TEN
v KAN
@MIN
v HOU
v NYJ
@LAR
@GNB
@ARI
@BAL
@IND
v BUF
v DET
v KAN

@MIN
v LAC
v HOU
v PHI

@DAL
@LVv

v NWE
v NWE
@GNB
@ATL
v SEA
@DAL
@TEN
@NYG
v JAC

@MIA
@NYG
v CLE

@IND
v KAN
@DAL
@CIN
v TAM
v SFO
v JAC
@NOR
@ATL
@WAS
v LAC
v PHI
v JAC
v HOU
v TAM
v KAN
v DET

11.00

38.00
11.00
6.00
49.00
16.00
13.00
0.00
8.00
18.00
1.00
0.00
13.00
6.00
29.00
33.00
9.00
6.00
12.00

65.00
24.00
18.00
15.00
31.00
2.00
3.00
12.00
32.00
2.00
22.00
0.00
2.00
14.00
0.00
1.00
15.00
16.00

26.00
36.00
31.00
9.00
0.00
24.00
2.00
24.00
30.00
29.00
38.00
29.00
7.00
0.00
25.00
7.00
5.00
9.00

52.00
13.00
27.00
13.00
63.00
10.00
9.00
15.00
60.00
26.00
2.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Playoff Week 3
Banditos - Alvin

Derek Carr QB LV 6
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5
Jared Cook TE NOR 6

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT
Drew Brees QB NOR
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
Adrian Peterson RB DET
Devin Singletary RB BUF
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV
Hayden Hurst TE ATL

= = 2R
~NBoosrRvomorNE R0~

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Brandon McManus K DEN 5
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7
James White RB NWE 5
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Willie Snead WR BAL 7
Trey Burton TE IND 7
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4
Jason Myers K SEA 6
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Drew Lock QB DEN 5
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
Noah Fant TE DEN 5

v MIA
@NWE
@DAL
v BUF
@PIT
@JAC
v MIA
@GNB
@Hou
v MIN
@SEA
@BAL
vNYG
@LVv

v CLE
@BAL
@LAC
v MIN

vNYG
v DEN
v MIN
v SFO
@JAC
v ATL
@PIT
v IND
v MIN
v CAR
v CIN
v TAM
@NWE
@GNB
@DAL
v MIA
@KAN
@PIT

v DEN
v TEN
@NWE
@HOU
v LAR
vNYG
@LAC
v TEN
@LVv

v BUF
v CHI
@NWE
@LAC
@SEA
@BAL
vNYG
@PIT
v PHI

@DAL
@JAC
v PHI
@NWE
v PHI
v IND
v LAR
vNYG
@BAL
@LAC
@KAN
v BUF
@DET
v CIN
v TAM
v CAR
@LAC

48.00
20.00
29.00
13.00
10.00
29.00
13.00

5.00

0.00
14.00

0.00

0.00
23.00
54.00
41.00
30.00

0.00
19.00

43.00
24.00
82.00
17.00
35.00
32.00

6.00
19.00
23.00
18.00
49.00

2.00
14.00
12.00

9.00

1.00
20.00

5.00

32.00
24.00
6.00
0.00
17.00
21.00
14.00
29.00
18.00
9.00
8.00
9.00
18.00
20.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
22.00

47.00
36.00
5.00
63.00
33.00
20.00
10.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

B B B

B

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9
Matt Prater K DET 5
New England Patriots DEF NWE 5
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13

v CAR

@KAN
@NYJ
v DEN
v LAR
@NOR
@DAL
v TAM
v BUF
v SFO
@WAS
v PHI

v TAM
@LAC
@WAS
v CHI
@DAL
@ARI
@DET

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8
Chris Boswell K PIT 4
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
George Kittle TE SFO 11

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6

Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Mason Crosby K GNB 5
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7
Harrison Butker K KAN 10
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9
Jared Goff QB LAR 9
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v BUF
@NOR
v CIN
v ATL
@NOR
v CIN
v IND
@NOR
v ATL
v PHI
@PIT
@ARI
@GNB
v PHI
v CLE
@LVv
@ARI
v LAR

v TEN
@HOU
v IND
@LAC
v IND
v MIA
v TEN
@SEA
@NYJ
v PHI
v CIN
v TEN
v ATL
@PIT
@WAS
v TEN
v CAR
@WAS

@GNB
v ATL
v LAR
v TAM
v IND
@LVv
v ATL
@NYJ
@SEA
v IND
@LAC
v CHI
@DET
@NYJ
@SEA
@NYJ
@JAC

33.00

43.00
19.00
0.00
11.00
33.00
10.00
1.00
0.00
36.00
13.00
33.00
6.00
10.00
42.00
20.00
9.00
0.00
66.00

13.00
27.00
46.00
17.00
23.00
11.00
0.00
6.00
37.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
47.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
24.00

44.00
36.00
25.00
18.00
34.00
32.00

4.00
24.00
21.00
34.00

0.00

0.00
11.00
15.00
12.00

0.00
19.00
33.00

27.00
9.00
21.00
17.00
28.00
14.00
7.00
10.00
23.00
53.00
0.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
5.00
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San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5
Evan Engram TE NYG 11
Randy Bullock K CIN 9

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11
Philip Rivers QB IND 7
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8
KJ Hamler WR DEN 5
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6

Sac Attack - Steve C

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Josh Jacobs RB LV

Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Deebo Samuel WR SFO
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Jason Sanders K MIA
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR

Leonard Fournette RB TAM
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO

Danny Amendola WR DET

= B oo BB = =
RNoon~oufhohlwN~v~oRlo~oR

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Damiere Byrd WR NWE
David Njoku TE CLE
New York Giants DEF NYG

Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10
Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7
Marlon Mack RB IND 7
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4

@ARI

@NOR
v SFO
@BAL
@GNB
v TEN
@BAL
@HOou
v DEN
v ATL
v DEN
@HOou
v MIA
@WAS
@DET
@DET
@HOou
v DEN
v TEN

@NWE
@NYJ
v NYG
v TEN
@SEA
v TAM
v MIN
@JAC
@PIT
@SEA
v CLE
@WAS
@DAL
v CHI
v CIN
@LAC
@GNB
v MIN

@JAC
v MIA
@PIT
v SFO
@ARI
v DEN
@LVv
@LVv
@WAS
@DET
v CAR
@ARI
v TAM
@NYJ
v NYG
v BUF
@NYJ
@BAL

v CIN
v MIN
@ARI
v IND
@KAN
v PHI
v NYG
v ATL
@DET
v LAR
v SFO
v NYG
@PIT
v BUF
@KAN
v MIN
@GNB

27.00

43.00
21.00
13.00
23.00
4.00
21.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
61.00
20.00
17.00
73.00
31.00
14.00
4.00

65.00
25.00
29.00
62.00
13.00
8.00
10.00
22.00
23.00
8.00
2.00
0.00
3.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
4.00

40.00
15.00
29.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
9.00
19.00
22.00
32.00
7.00
12.00
0.00
15.00
2.00
9.00
6.00

55.00
23.00
4.00
14.00
36.00
7.00
9.00
23.00
57.00
33.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
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DEF BUF 11 @NWE
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Offseason Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 407.00 25.44
Banditos - Alvin Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Derek Carr QB LV 6 553.00 34.56 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 576.00 36.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 168.00 10.50 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 355.00 22.19 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 306.00 19.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 357.00 22.31 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 23400 14.63 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 384.00 24.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 151.00 9.44 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 355.00 22.19 *
Jimmy Graham TE CH 11 184.00 1150  * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 170.00 10.63 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 155.00 9.69 * Matt Prater K DET 5 117.00 7.31 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 177.00 11.06 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 285.00 17.81 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 368.00 23.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 741.00 46.31
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 256.00 16.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 322.00 20.13
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 196.00 12.25 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 368.00 23.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 27.00 1.69 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 344.00 21.50
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 281.00 17.56 Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 242.00 15.13
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 280.00 17.50 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 323.00 20.19
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 258.00 16.13 Laviska Shenault Jr, ' WR JAC 8 220.00 13.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 230.00 14.38 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 106.00 6.63
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 16.00 1.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 92.00 5.75
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 172.00 10.75 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM 13 387.00 24.19
Barking Pigs - Dave H Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 615.00 38.44 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 480.00 30.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 268.00 16.75 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 614.00 38.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 579.00 36.19 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 380.00 23.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 476.00 29.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 491.00 30.69 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 401.00 25.06 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 465.00 29.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 488.00 30.50 * Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 119.00 7.44 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 150.00 9.38 * Chris Boswell K PIT 4 100.00 6.25 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 409.00 2556 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 207.00 1294 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 402.00 25.13 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 777.00 48.56
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 331.00 20.69 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 286.00 17.88
David Johnson RB HOU 8 303.00 18.94 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 281.00 17.56
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 211.00 13.19 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 188.00 11.75
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 256.00 16.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 323.00 20.19
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 391.00 24.44 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 261.00 16.31
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 127.00 7.94 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 94.00 5.88
Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 134.00 8.38 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 256.00 16.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 199.00 12.44 George Kittle TE SFO 11 204.00 12.75
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 375.00 23.44 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 294.00 18.38
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Fillin the 2 Gap - Jim W

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 657.00 41.06 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 712.00 4450 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 456.00 28.50 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 243.00 1519 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 326.00 20.38 * James Conner RB PIT 4 279.00 17.44 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 288.00 18.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 341.00 21.31 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 442.00 27.63 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 310.00 19.38 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 235.00 14.69 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 436.00 27.25 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 136.00 850 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 120.00 7.50 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5 286.00 17.88 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 9 493.00 30.81 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 261.00 16.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 478.00 29.88
James White RB NWE 5 160.00 10.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 378.00 23.63
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 218.00 13.63 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 133.00 8.31
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 198.00 12.38 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 212.00 13.25
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 253.00 15.81 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 181.00 11.31
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 180.00 11.25 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 240.00 15.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 218.00 13.63 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 351.00 21.94
Willie Snead WR BAL 7 136.00 8.50 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 214.00 13.38
Trey Burton TE IND 7 103.00 6.44 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 242.00 15.13
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 228.00 14.25 Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 266.00 16.63
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 209.00 13.06 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 623.00 38.94 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 455.00 28.44 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 128.00 8.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 188.00 1175 = Chris Carson RB SEA 6 300.00 18.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 523.00 32.69 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 285.00 17.81 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 320.00 20.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 319.00 19.94 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 190.00 11.88 * Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 231.00 14.44 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 13800 863 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 13400 838 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 391.00 24.44 * Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 281.00 17.56 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 369.00 23.06 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 502.00 31.38
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 357.00 22.31 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 544.00 34.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 268.00 16.75 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 132.00 8.25
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 185.00 11.56 James Robinson RB JAC 8 426.00 26.63
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 332.00 20.75 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 274.00 17.13
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 314.00 19.63 Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 182.00 11.38
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 108.00 6.75 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 320.00 20.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 350.00 21.88 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 272.00 17.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 212.00 13.25 Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 82.00 5.13
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San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 322.00

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 599.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 341.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 236.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 662.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 145.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 206.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 100.00
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 238.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 318.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 137.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 177.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 299.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 344.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 167.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 374.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 291.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 233.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 229.00

Multiple Scorgasms - Jeff C

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 780.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 363.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 226.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 558.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 356.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 238.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 135.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 267.00
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 484.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 172.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 100.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 134.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 156.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 228.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 141.00
KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 129.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 179.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 376.00
Sac Attack - Steve C

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 290.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 402.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 445.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 213.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 124.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 201.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 172.00
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 7 373.00
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 476.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 197.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 289.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 274.00
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 162.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 125.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 261.00
Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 175.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 71.00
New York Giants DEF NYG 11 293.00
Sydneys Dawgs - Joe P & Steve C
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 746.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 227.00
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11 191.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 309.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 465.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 200.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 145.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 287.00
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 671.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 726.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 254.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 93.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 14.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 102.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 243.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 135.00
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 123.00
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25.13
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7.75
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18.31
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9.06
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45.38
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0.88
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Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 312.00 19.50

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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